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RATIFICATION OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

Type: 
Requested By Dept   
Tax Refunds  
Forfeiture 

# Of Checks: 

NUMBER OF INVOICES

raul reyes
Webb County Treasurer

JUNE 08, 2020

RECAP OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

$808,066.50 847

NUMBER OF CHECKS  AMOUNT OF CHECKS

NUMBER OF EFT'S  AMOUNT OF EFT'S NUMBER OF INVOICES

21 $1,470,964.90 171

NUMBER OF CHECKS  AMOUNT OF CHECKS NUMBER OF INVOICES

95 $11,235,189.87 147

3
 83

Amount:
$11,192,543.85
$21,044.82
$21,601.209

jfgonzalez
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by jfgonzalez



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

5/20/2020 8 $10.06 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000

5/20/2020 8 $15.55 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000

5/20/2020 8 $23.99 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/19/2020 9 $329.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-460105

5/25/2020 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

5/23/2020 5 ($26.69) 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/25/2020 3 $10.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

5/25/2020 3 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

5/25/2020 3 $16.88 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

5/25/2020 3 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

5/25/2020 3 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

5/25/2020 3 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

5/25/2020 3 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

5/25/2020 3 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

5/25/2020 3 $32.89 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

5/25/2020 3 $21.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

5/25/2020 3 $11.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$556.96

2/19/2020 99 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

3/11/2020 78 $185.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

3/13/2020 76 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

$475.00

3/31/2020 58 $62.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-270

3/31/2020 58 $62.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-275

$125.00

$199.00 1 5/19/2020 9 $199.00 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000-005

$199.00

$46.99 1 2/6/2020 112 $46.99 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000

$46.99

5/22/2020 6 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/22/2020 6 $2.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

5/22/2020 6 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$34.50

5/8/2020 20 $237.60 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $237.60 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $237.60 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $237.60 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $237.60 1001 - General Fund 1060 Commissioner Precinct 4 1001-1060-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $37.30 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $37.30 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $37.30 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $37.30 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461003

5/8/2020 20 $37.30 1001 - General Fund 1060 Commissioner Precinct 4 1001-1060-001-461003

$1,374.50

$39.42 1 5/15/2020 13 $39.42 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

$39.42

5/11/2020 17 $455.30 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/11/2020 17 $936.05 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/11/2020 17 $84.98 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $173.68 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $376.36 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

$2,026.37

5/20/2020 8 $42.43 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205

5/20/2020 8 $28.29 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205

5/20/2020 8 $30.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

5/20/2020 8 $32.83 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$133.87

$735.00 1 5/21/2020 7 $735.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$735.00

4/30/2020 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

4/1/2020 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$1,000.00

5/20/2020 8 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085

5/21/2020 7 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085

5/26/2020 2 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085

$75.00

5/21/2020 7 $5.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

5/22/2020 6 $5.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

$10.30

5/22/2020 6 $961.12 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

5/22/2020 6 $738.29 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

5/22/2020 6 $83.33 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$1,782.74

5/19/2020 9 $87.75 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

5/22/2020 6 $129.54 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$217.29

4/2/2020 56 $259.35 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

4/2/2020 56 $9,275.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-003

4/2/2020 56 $3,710.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-004

4/2/2020 56 $3,710.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-002

4/2/2020 56 $5,565.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-002

4/2/2020 56 $3,710.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-001

4/2/2020 56 $3,710.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Ballpoint Pens

Voltage tester

SIBEITU GALAY TAB S5E CASE 2019 WITH 360 

AMAZON BASICS 24 SHEETCROSS CUT PAPER 

TARGUS CLASSIC SLIM BUSINESS 

AMAZON BUSINESS 15097 05/28/2020 $556.96 6

Panasonic CR2032 3 Volt Lithium Coin Battery (20 

RCA Cable, oldboytech 3.5mm to 2-Male RCA 

Westgo Audio Aux Cassette Adapter-Car Cassette 

Anbes Soldering Iron Kit Electronics, 60W Adjustable 

CMTECK USB Desktop Computer CM001 

CREDIT - TABLET CASE

5Pack 6ft USB C Cable, CyvenSmart 3A Faster 

AINOPE Aux Cables [2-Pack/4ft], 90°Angled 3.5mm 

CRIVERS 20Pc Male and 20Pc Female 2.1x5.5mm 

Gopala Micro USB Cable Android Charger [6-Pack 

Mini Heat Gun, TACKLIFE 350W 662°F Handheld 

Pack 2pcs Universal Cable Wire Stripper Cutter 

Total

ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA MD 15098 05/28/2020 $475.00 3 JAIL PRE/POST

JAIL PRE/POST

JAIL PRE/POST

Total

BIG BOB'S TROPHIES, LLC 15101 05/28/2020 10 1/2" Flame Facet Glass on Black Base ID# FC13

Total

Fogging Disinfectant Spray for Judge Bobby 

Fogging Disinfectant Spray for Judge Danny 

Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 15100 05/28/2020 Glide Adjustable iPad Teleprompter SKU#GLTMP1 

Total

ASASH TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 15099 05/28/2020 $125.00 1

SHOP TOWELS OPEN P.O. FOR 26 WEEKS

DELIVERY FEE

DUST MOP 24 IN W-FRAME 

Total

CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES 15103 05/28/2020 $1,374.50 1 ITEM AB210 8X12 Cotton US Mounted Flag

ITEM AB210 8X12 Cotton US Mounted Flag

ITEM AB210 8X12 Cotton US Mounted Flag

ITEM AB210 8X12 Cotton US Mounted Flag

ITEM AB210 8X12 Cotton US Mounted Flag

Shipping fee

Shipping fee

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 15102 05/28/2020 $34.50 2

Shipping fee

Shipping fee

Shipping fee

Total

CASA JUAREZ RESTAURANT SUPPLY 15104 05/28/2020 cs ims600 (50)

Total

Black Box 1000ft Solid Bulk Cable Blue

Black box Cat5e Solid Bulk Cable

Blk Box Cat 5e EZ RJ 45

PNY Geforce GT 70 Graphic Cards 

PNY XL RB Overlock Graphic Cards

CDW GOVERNMENT 15105 05/28/2020 $2,026.37 2

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 15107 05/28/2020 CLEAN 1500 GALLON GREASE TRAP AT JAIL

Total

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 15106 05/28/2020 $133.87 3 ACCT#9632196-3 (04/15/20-05/14/20)

ACCT#9632196-3 (04/15/20-05/14/20)

ACCT#2888433-6 (05/15/20-05/14/20)

ACCT#2834716-9 (04/15/20-05/14/20)

Total

CARLOS MADRIGAL

JUAN CARLOS DE-LA-CRUZ

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 15109 05/28/2020 $75.00 3 CA-Water samples

CA-Water samples

CA-Water samples

Total

CHRISTINA PEREZ 15108 05/28/2020 $1,000.00 2

$217.29 2

Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-2020

Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-2020

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 15111 05/28/2020 $1,782.74 3 ACCT#1071223-591297;SANTA ISABEL AVE IRRIG

ACCT#1054870-642507;452 WATERPOINT 

ACCT#829000-544741;35 N IH 35

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 15110 05/28/2020 $10.30 2

ACCT#1054162-635028;125 ATLANTA DR

 ACCT#602430-571295;2802 MCDONELL AVE

Total

CONNECTION 15113 05/28/2020 $85,436.99 3 shipping and Handling

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB for 341st 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB for 406th 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Civil Legal

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- County Court 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-49th District 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 15112 05/28/2020

1-A
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1-A
4/2/2020 56 $9,275.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

4/2/2020 56 $14,840.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

4/2/2020 56 $15,565.31 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-460105

4/2/2020 56 $2,984.70 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000

4/14/2020 44 $1,125.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-003

4/14/2020 44 $450.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-004

4/14/2020 44 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-460105

4/14/2020 44 $1,125.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000

4/14/2020 44 $450.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-002

4/14/2020 44 $675.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-002

4/14/2020 44 $450.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-001

4/14/2020 44 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

4/14/2020 44 $1,125.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

4/14/2020 44 $1,800.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

4/15/2020 43 $40.64 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

4/15/2020 43 $515.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-003

4/15/2020 43 $206.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-004

4/15/2020 43 $515.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-460105

4/15/2020 43 $515.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000

4/15/2020 43 $206.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-002

4/15/2020 43 $309.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-002

4/15/2020 43 $206.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2290 District Clerk 2009-2290-001-460105-001

4/15/2020 43 $206.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

4/15/2020 43 $515.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

4/15/2020 43 $824.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

$85,436.99

5/20/2020 8 $162.81 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

5/20/2020 8 $128.56 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$291.37

$11,300.00 1 4/6/2020 52 $11,300.00 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-444500

$11,300.00

$5,315.25 1 4/15/2020 43 $5,315.25 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$5,315.25

$4,750.11 1 5/5/2020 23 $4,750.11 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105

$4,750.11

$209.63 1 5/15/2020 13 $209.63 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

$209.63

$140.00 1 5/21/2020 7 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-464010

$140.00

5/13/2020 15 $449.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

5/15/2020 13 $9.87 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/15/2020 13 $247.60 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/15/2020 13 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/15/2020 13 $37.74 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/15/2020 13 $784.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/15/2020 13 $41.99 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/26/2020 2 $32.37 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000

$1,668.00

5/14/2020 14 $482.76 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

5/14/2020 14 $59.96 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

5/14/2020 14 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

5/14/2020 14 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

5/14/2020 14 $84.99 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

$683.67

5/18/2020 10 $32.09 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/18/2020 10 $149.15 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/18/2020 10 $32.15 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/18/2020 10 $26.34 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/18/2020 10 $319.08 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/18/2020 10 $4.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 13 $387.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 24 $1,692.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 24 $85.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 24 $35.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 13 ($1,692.36) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 13 ($85.99) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 13 ($35.99) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 13 $1,692.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 13 $171.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 13 $71.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$2,887.57

5/11/2020 17 $82.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

5/11/2020 17 $2.01 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

$84.51

$500.00 1 2/28/2020 90 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00

$699.98 1 5/6/2020 22 $699.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$699.98

5/22/2020 6 $351.42 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

5/22/2020 6 $117.14 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$468.56

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-Purchasing

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Auditors

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Auditors

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB for 341st 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB for 406th 

CONNECTION 15113 05/28/2020 $85,436.99 3

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-Pct.4 Judge 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-Pct.4 Judge 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-Purchasing

shipping and Handling

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB for 341st 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Auditors

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Auditors

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Civil Legal

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- County Court 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-49th District 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-49th District 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-Pct.4 Judge 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB-Purchasing

Total

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB for 406th 

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Auditors

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Auditors

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- Civil Legal

Surface Pro 7 Core i7-1065G7 / 16GB- County Court 

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 15116 05/28/2020 GARCIA CASTRO LESTER JULIAN 

Total

H15403N 3/4 coupling 110 cts x cts 3907h15403n

Pint 725 wet/dry pvc cement 29apgp725

Total

DE NORA NEPTUNE LLC 15115 05/28/2020 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE  & TRANSPORTATION 

Total

CORE & MAIN LP 15114 05/28/2020 $291.37 1

DISH NETWORK 15118 05/28/2020 ACCT#8255 7070 8233 3522 (05/15/20-06/14/20)

Total

DELL MARKETING LP 15117 05/28/2020 Endpoint Security Assets 

Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 15120 05/28/2020 $1,668.00 3

DISTRICT 12 TCAAA 15119 05/28/2020 TCAAA Annual Membership Dues for Amanda 

Total

2X6X8 WW S/B (1-1/2"X5-1/2")

54"XLF CLEAR TBLCLTH (45')

EZSN GAL SG NEUTRAL BASE PAINT

Roxanne Bottled Water 24 Pack 

Total

89 LF, 54"XLF 40G Clear Table Cloth 45' Item 54026

Shipping & handling 

1250PK T50 1/2"HD STAPLE

1X6X10 WW (3/4"X 5-1/2")

2"COARSE DRYWALL SCREW 5#

FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE 15122 05/28/2020 $683.67 1 firehawk GT pursuit 

Tire wheel balance 

TPMS Valve Service Kit Labor

TPMS Valve VS-950-15

Alignment Service 

Total

3704192C1  BREAKER 10 AM (EA)

3704194C1  BREAKER 15AMP (EA)

3704195C1  BREAKER 20 AMP (EA)

3704197C1  BREAKER 30AMP (EA)

8200433  STARTER

FLEETPRIDE INC 15123 05/28/2020 $2,887.57 5

CREDIT 481520-255 FUEL TANK

CREDIT 5M5P9 TUBE

CREDIT RT255808 HOOK

481520-255  200 GALLONS RECTANGULAR FUEL 

5M5P  5-TON RECEIVER MOUNT PINTLE HOOK

PTAC1252  RELAY 12V SPDT 50 AMP

2934  DRAG LINK 

481520-255 200 GALLONS RECTANGULAR FUEL 

5M5P9 TOW 2" STANDARD WELD ON TUBE 

RT255808 TOW-STEELPINTLE HOOK FITS INTO 

RT255808  RECEIVER TUBE 2 1/2 X 8

Total

GALLS LLC 15124 05/28/2020 $84.51 1 Medical Supplies

Shipping

Total

GUITAR CENTER STORES, INC. 15126 05/28/2020 115588295 HARBINGER VARI V4112 12" 2,500W 

Total

GONZALEZ DRUKER LAW FIRM P.L.L.C 15125 05/28/2020 GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ 

Total

GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC. 15127 05/28/2020 $468.56 1 N105FL Large poweder free nitrile glove

N105FM Medium power free nitrile glove

Total

 5/28/2020 10:46:17 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1-A
5/5/2020 23 $254.48 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $30.24 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $151.60 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $113.04 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $140.48 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $92.28 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $77.08 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/19/2020 9 $27.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

5/19/2020 9 $82.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

5/19/2020 9 $355.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

5/19/2020 9 $408.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

5/19/2020 9 $876.30 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$2,610.30

$185.00 1 2/25/2020 93 $185.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$185.00

32 60 $126,062.88

QT-TB Item #HIL0101104

RE-Juv-Nal Item #HIL0081625

Trident General Purpose Microfiber Cloth - Red 

16"X16"

Suprox® - Heavy Duty  Item #HIL0083725

HIL30410, Glove Nitrile Pwdr Free SM 100 p/box

Grand Total

HOLGUIN CLEANERS 15129 05/28/2020 Dry Cleaning Service for Outdoor Flags, 37 Flags

Total

HIL30411 Glove Nitrile Pwdr Free, Medium 100 p/box

LHV24338N Liner 12-16GAL 24X33 NAT 1000/CS 

LHV434816N Liner 56GAL 43X48 Nat 200/CS Verde

VDC1209 Tissue Jumbo Roll 2PLY 1000FT 12CS

Total

HILLYARD INC 15128 05/28/2020 $2,610.30 3 Instant Hand Sanitizer Gel #HIL0040203

PreTreat Measuring Bucket-1.5 Gal Yellow #HIL20015

Q.T. Plus Item #HIL0082425
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

3/25/2020 64 $71.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-456205

3/25/2020 64 $71.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-456205

3/20/2020 69 $71.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-456205

$213.00

4/27/2020 31 $898.80 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

5/18/2020 10 ($898.80) 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

5/18/2020 10 $179.76 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

5/14/2020 14 $1,982.40 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/14/2020 14 $34.00 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

$2,196.16

$510.56 1 5/20/2020 8 $510.56 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$510.56

5/20/2020 8 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

5/20/2020 8 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

5/20/2020 8 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

5/5/2020 23 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

5/20/2020 8 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

5/20/2020 8 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

$565.00

5/20/2020 8 $37.56 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

5/20/2020 8 $41.44 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

5/20/2020 8 $245.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

5/21/2020 7 $20.72 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$344.97

$900.00 1 4/16/2020 42 $900.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$900.00

5/29/2020 -1 $3,000.00 2351 - 406TH Adult Treat 

CrtVetsFY19/24

2040 406th District Court 2351-2040-001-432001

5/29/2020 -1 $2,083.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-432001

$5,083.00

5/13/2020 15 $80.70 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $80.70 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $94.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $11.30 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $299.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $270.70 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $31.32 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $94.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $36.09 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $20.80 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $122.55 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $61.70 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $85.40 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $85.40 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $56.97 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $237.45 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $142.40 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $284.95 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $189.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $66.40 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $680.24 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $75.96 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $189.92 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $379.92 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $32.28 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $18.99 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $75.96 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $227.92 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $49.36 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

5/13/2020 15 $94.96 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

$4,179.24

$540.00 1 5/20/2020 8 $540.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$540.00

$260.00 1 4/30/2020 28 $260.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

$260.00

$4,850.00 1 5/15/2020 13 $4,850.00 2473 - Emerg. Food & Shelter/DHS 5170 Social Service 2473-5170-521-441211

$4,850.00

5/11/2020 17 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

4/20/2020 38 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$1,250.00

$10,500.00 1 5/7/2020 21 $10,500.00 3872 - TexMex Parking Lot Series 2019A 7230 Construction In Progress 3872-7230-001-474501

$10,500.00

$296.00 1 3/31/2020 58 $296.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005

1-B

LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS (52-1471842) 15143 05/28/2020 Online Subscription; October 2019 through 

JESUS SEBASTIAN ACOSTA 

JULIO CESAR SANCHEZ

Total

LED ELECTRIC AND LIGHTING 

CONTRACTORS, LLC

15142 05/28/2020 Scope of Work:

Total

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN GARCIA 

DAVALOS PLLC

15141 05/28/2020 $1,250.00 2

LAREDO REGIONAL FOOD BANK 15140 05/28/2020 FOOD COMMODITIES FOR CLIENTS

Total

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 15139 05/28/2020 PRE EMPLOYMENT APRIL 2020

Total

WACKY WATER DROPPERS- SET-4

WOODEN SHAPE SORTER

Total

LAN-TECH 15138 05/28/2020 1000FT CAT6 UTP NON PLENUM CABLE BLUE 

Total

LEARN MY SHAPES MAGNTIC BRDS

SENSORY STARS BEANBAG SET

SHAPES ADVNTRES INT ACT CD-ROM

SORT-A-SHAPE ACTIVITY BOARD

TUB OF BOATS

WASHABLE TEMPERA PAINT-6 PK

WHITE TAGBOARD 9X12 IN-100PK

CLASSROOM-TOUGH TRUCKS

COLOR RINGS SORTING BOARD

FINE MOTOR FOREST FRIENDS

PEOPLE COLORS JUMBO PENCILS

SAFETY SCISSORS - DOZEN

SUPER-SAFE TABLETOP PAPER CTR

TISSUE PAPER SQUARES

TUTTI FRUTI SCNTD DOUGH ASST

JUMBO CHALK BUCKET-DOZEN

JUMBO CRAFT STICKS-BAG OF 75

LAKESHORE MAGIC BOARD-SET 10

LAKESHR JMBO GLUE STICK-12PCS

LAKESHR JUMBO COLORED PENCILS

Program Evaluator

Drug Court Program Evaluation services

Total

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 15137 05/28/2020 $4,179.24 2 16 X 22 FINGERPAINT PAPER

BRIGHT COLORS SENTENCE STRIPS

CLEAR ADHESIVE ROLL-20 FEET

CONST PAPER 9X12-ASSORTED

DBL-SIDED COLOR POSTRBRD-100

DBL-SIDED WHITE POSTRBRD-100

FANCY PIPE STEMS - CLASS SET

H-D NYLON BRISTLES-10 COLORS

LA FAMILIA CONSULTING & COUNSELING 

SERVICES L.C.

15136 05/28/2020 $5,083.00 2

JUAN RAMON FLORES 15135 05/28/2020 LESTER JULIAN GARCIA CASTRO 

Total

Fumigation Service - April-June Qtrly. Fumigation

Total

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LAREDO 15134 05/28/2020 $344.97 2 D11-229, #525 7" Start Collar

D11-237 #500 7" Collar Damper

R94-485 785 7"x25' Met R8 Flex

D11-237 #500 7" Collar Damper

Total

Fumigation Service - April-June Qtrly. Fumigation

Fumigation Service - April-June Qtrly. Fumigation

April-June Qtrly Treatment  915 Zaragoza St. 

April-June Qtrly Treatment 8116 HWY 359

Fumigation Service - April-June Qtrly. Fumigation

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 15133 05/28/2020 $565.00 6

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 15132 05/28/2020 TECHSMITH CAMTASIA-20 NEW LICENSE PLUS 

Total

NOTARY BOND RENEWAL FOR 

NOTARY BOND RENEWAL FOR 

NOTARY BOND RENEWAL FOR 

Total

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC 15131 05/28/2020 $2,196.16 3 HANDKERCHIEF;WHITE; DOZEN

PO 2020-4036 CREDIT REF: INV W3672700

restocking fee 

22X22 WHITE HANDKERCHIEFS 

SHIPPING 

Total

IBC INSURANCE AGENCY, LTD 15130 05/28/2020 $213.00 3

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-B
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$296.00

5/19/2020 9 $50.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-135

5/19/2020 9 $93.28 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-135

5/18/2020 10 $85.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$229.56

5/19/2020 9 $1,440.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-461000

5/19/2020 9 $1,440.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

5/19/2020 9 $112.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-461000

$2,992.00

$10,842.23 1 5/22/2020 6 $10,842.23 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-100

$10,842.23

$450.00 1 5/11/2020 17 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-380

$450.00

5/21/2020 7 $175.92 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-460105

5/21/2020 7 $154.99 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-460105

$330.91

5/15/2020 13 $54.99 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-461000

5/16/2020 12 $7.34 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-461000

5/20/2020 8 $121.35 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

5/20/2020 8 $35.07 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

5/20/2020 8 $50.39 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

5/20/2020 8 $56.69 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

5/20/2020 8 $39.35 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

5/20/2020 8 $57.66 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

5/20/2020 8 $23.95 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

5/20/2020 8 $29.52 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

$476.31

$5,562.56 1 5/20/2020 8 $5,562.56 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000

$5,562.56

$990.00 1 5/21/2020 7 $990.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-458000

$990.00

5/5/2020 23 $99.72 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $41.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $196.65 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $3.09 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $19.56 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $23.46 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/5/2020 23 $15.84 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $25.20 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $23.75 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $22.40 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$471.17

$3,000.00 1 5/21/2020 7 $3,000.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$3,000.00

$7,200.00 1 4/30/2020 28 $7,200.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-432090

$7,200.00

5/13/2020 15 $3.38 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/13/2020 15 $89.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/13/2020 15 $173.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/13/2020 15 $153.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$420.78

26 44 $64,653.45Grand Total

330-3024:STM  HUB CAP GASKET

35058:CS  SEAL-OIL SCOTSEAL PLUS XL FRONT 

G1201X:AWE  BRAKE DEUMS-15.00X4.00

GG1443EG:HD  KIT-RELINE BRAKE

Total

RUSH TRUCK CENTER 15155 05/28/2020 $420.78 1

ROLLINS YORK & ASSOC. PLLC 15154 05/28/2020 Professional counseling Services for Juveniles

Total

Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 15153 05/28/2020 T66704  7 X 8 CUTTING BLADES

Total

grille 20x20

jaws grille clips

filters 16x20x1

non programmable manual thermostat

pull out disconnect

14x8 wall greel

2 1/2 x60yd aluminum tape

2"Duct board

2in brush

duct sealant

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 15152 05/28/2020 $471.17 2

OSCAR HALE JR. (JUDGE) 15151 05/28/2020 REIM: ALL RISE VIRTUAL CONF 

Total

Item #685506 Air Fresheners, Pack of 2

Item #723927 Paper Towel, 8 Rolls

Total

OLIVER PRODUCTS 15150 05/28/2020 Tray 3C Plastic w/film

Total

W54204 GREASE GUN

ITEM# SC1309 /BATT CHARGER

Total

OFFICE DEPOT INC 15149 05/28/2020 $476.31 3 Adesso Truform Media 1600 Wireless Keyboard and 

Master Caster® Cord Away® Grommet, 2 3/8" 

Item #196988 Spring Water, Case of 24 Bottles

Item #887913 Coke Zero, 24 case of soda

Item #197473 Paper Plates, Carton of 500

Item #380381 Dish Soap, case of 6

Item #411716 Small Paper Plates, Pack of 500

Item #546318 Facial Tissue, Case of 48

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 15148 05/28/2020 $330.91 2

NANYS AUTO GLASS 15147 05/28/2020 Repair rear window to unit #13-50   

Total

MARTIN PRODUCTS SALES, LLC 15146 05/28/2020 MS-2   $2.03 /GALLONS FOR LAREDO TX 

Total

item #234137 80-lb crack resistant cncrete 100668

item #464526 4-4-10 treated #2 grade timber 11503

Item 777269 BSH 4-PC Natural Stone Bit Set 

Total

LUSTRE-CAL NAMEPLATE 15145 05/28/2020 $2,992.00 1 Elastic face shields 

Elastic face shields 

shipping for face shields 

Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 15144 05/28/2020 $229.56 2

LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS (52-1471842) 15143 05/28/2020

Total

 5/28/2020 1:25:10 PM



Check 
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Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
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Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged
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5/22/2020 6 $126.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

5/22/2020 6 $39.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

5/22/2020 6 $108.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

5/22/2020 6 $42.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

5/22/2020 6 $28.77 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

5/22/2020 6 $30.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

5/22/2020 6 $39.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

5/22/2020 6 $39.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

5/22/2020 6 $78.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

$529.77

5/23/2020 5 $11.99 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000

5/19/2020 9 $67.80 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

$79.79

5/21/2020 7 $36.38 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

5/21/2020 7 $48.57 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$84.95

5/21/2020 7 $185.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

5/19/2020 9 $85.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

5/21/2020 7 $85.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

5/19/2020 9 $185.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$540.00

5/14/2020 14 $3,650.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

5/14/2020 14 $206.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

5/14/2020 14 $50.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

5/14/2020 14 $60.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

$3,966.00

5/15/2020 13 $208.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460024

5/15/2020 13 $208.50 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-460024

$417.00

5/13/2020 15 $30.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2009-2160-001-460105

5/13/2020 15 $1,855.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2009-2160-001-460105

5/13/2020 15 $50.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2009-2160-001-460105

5/19/2020 9 $81.03 2351 - 406TH Adult Treat 

CrtVetsFY19/24

2040 406th District Court 2351-2040-001-460105

5/19/2020 9 $189.09 2351 - 406TH Adult Treat 

CrtVetsFY19/24

2040 406th District Court 2351-2040-001-460105

5/19/2020 9 $1,078.08 2351 - 406TH Adult Treat 

CrtVetsFY19/24

2040 406th District Court 2351-2040-001-460105

5/13/2020 15 $126.06 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $718.74 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $54.02 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

5/22/2020 6 $238.00 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-460105

5/22/2020 6 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-460105

$4,450.02

$3,152.00 1 2/4/2020 114 $3,152.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$3,152.00

5/22/2020 6 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/22/2020 6 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/20/2020 8 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/20/2020 8 $109.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/20/2020 8 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/20/2020 8 $2.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/23/2020 5 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/23/2020 5 $382.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/23/2020 5 $240.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/23/2020 5 $7.64 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 2 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 2 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 2 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,330.02

5/21/2020 7 $1,633.12 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/21/2020 7 $1,608.52 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/21/2020 7 $1,962.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/21/2020 7 $2,082.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/21/2020 7 $2,040.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/19/2020 9 $667.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/19/2020 9 $2,001.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/19/2020 9 $593.32 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-443000-075

$12,586.96

5/15/2020 13 $5,105.68 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 7100-209250

5/15/2020 13 $417.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 7100-209250-130

$5,523.58

$235.00 1 5/19/2020 9 $235.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-464010

$235.00

5/20/2020 8 $281.32 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100

5/20/2020 8 $16.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100

$298.22

5/16/2020 12 $152.77 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805

5/10/2020 18 $117.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

5/18/2020 10 $75.06 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205

$345.43

5/21/2020 7 $15.98 1001 - General Fund 1060 Commissioner Precinct 4 1001-1060-001-461000

1-C

Maintenance Contract For Lexmark XC4140C TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 15170 05/28/2020 $2,657.60 5

Hand Sanitizer 1198479

Latex Disposable Gloves 1198219

Total

TIME WARNER CABLE 15169 05/28/2020 $345.43 3 ACCT#8260 18 049 2833932 (05/16/20-06/15/20)

ACCT#8260 18 052 0222082 (05/10/20-06/09/20)

ACCT# 8260 18 049 3141384  (05/18/20-06/17/20)

Total

SUPPLY CORE INC 15168 05/28/2020 $298.22 1

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 15167 05/28/2020 State Bar of Texas Membership for Judge Notzon 

Total

Tires for Unit#44-03 to utilize for administrative 

Total

SPI GOLF CLUB BEVERAGE COMPANY, LLC 15166 05/28/2020 $5,523.58 1 ALCOHOL REVENUE & RELATED SALES TAX 

ALCOHOL REVENUE & RELATED SALES TAX 

Total

27-245 DW1747 WINSHIELD-N

LABOR

U418HV ESX URATHANE-N

Total

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 15165 05/28/2020 $12,586.96 3 F157147  315/80R22.5 T819 RAD ST L

F241524  295/75R22.5

F248307  11R22.5 FS561 14P

F248358  11R24.5 FS561 14PL

F281069  11R24.5 FD663 RADIAL ST G /10-39A,10-

F211206  11R22.5 / UNIT 10-24

F211206  11R22.5 / UNIT 10-52,10-102,10-111

SHOP SUPPLIES 

27-38 DIAGNOSIS

A30019 FUEL PUMP-N

FUEL PUMP REPLACEMENT

SHOP SUPPLIES

OPEN P.O FOR TIRE ALIGNMENT

OPEN P.O FOR TIRE ALIGNMENT

27-303 DIAGNOSIS  2017 Ford Focus

CV6Z*2C204*D CONECTOR-N/ HV6Z*2C204*A 

REPAIR REPLACE SPEED SENSOR REPLACE 

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 15164 05/28/2020 $1,330.02 5

WINDOWS SERVER CAL 2019 SINGLE 

Lenovo VoIP 360 - Conference camera- color - 

Shipping & Handling 

Total

SILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 15163 05/28/2020 JOSE GUADALUPE JR PEREZ

Total

germ X advanced hand sanitizer 12 oz 

germ X advanced hand sanitizer 12 oz 

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 15162 05/28/2020 $4,450.02 4 Lenovo ThinkPad Essential Topload Case - Notebook 

Lenovo ThinkPad P53s 20N6 - Core i7 8565U / 1.8 

Shipping Cost

WinSvrCAL 2019 SNGL MVL UsrCAL

Microsoft Exchange Standard CAL 2019 Single 

Language Microsoft V

OfficeProPlus 2019 SNGL MVL

MICROSOFT EXCHANGE STANDARD CAL 2019 

OFFICE PROFESSIONAL PLUS 2019 SINGLE 

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 15161 05/28/2020 $417.00 1

Item#37616597 Surface Pro/Core I7

Item# 34125848 Surface Pro Cover Black 

Shipping

Item# 15522266 Sculpt Comfort Mouse Bluetooth 

Total

CONNECTION 15160 05/28/2020 $3,966.00 1

grease trap cleaning for 5 months @ 102 Sierra 

grease trap cleaning for 5 months @ Finley 125 

grease trap cleaning for 5 months @ Prada 4906 

grease trap cleaning for 5 months @ Floyd 4704 

Total

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 15159 05/28/2020 $540.00 4

Clear Power 8ft Indoor/Outdoor Extension Cord 

ZOZO 90W AC UNIVERSAL LAPTOP CHARGER 

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 15158 05/28/2020 $84.95 2 ACCT# 2790903-5 (04/16/20-05/15/20)

ACCT#10242190-6 (04/16/20-05/15/20)

Total

AMAZON BUSINESS 15157 05/28/2020 $79.79 2

W adistar sport FTWWHT/MSILVE/R

w climacross boost FTWWHT/CROYAL

w climacross boost FTWWHT/FLALIM/

W PUREBOOST GOLF FTWWHT/GR

Total

ADIPOWER 4ORGED BRBLUE/CBL

ADIPOWER 4ORGED S CBLACK/FTW

Adipower S Bounce FTWWHT/SILVMT

Jr adipower Boa CBLACK/FTWWHT/

Shipping Estimate

ADIDAS AMERICA, INC 15156 05/28/2020 $529.77 1

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 5/28/2020 1:34:26 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-C
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

5/21/2020 7 $39.03 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 6 $1,678.68 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

5/22/2020 6 $419.67 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

5/22/2020 6 $94.28 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 6 $409.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$2,657.60

$271.00 1 5/19/2020 9 $271.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-030

$271.00

5/13/2020 15 $1,755.40 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $7.50 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/13/2020 15 $163.29 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

$1,926.19

17 37 $38,393.53

110-00 WEX-CIDE 128 4/1 GALLONS

PUMP 1 OUNCE PUMP

R&L CARRIERS FREIGHT GROUND 3 BUSINESS 

DAYS AFTER SHIPDATE

Total

Grand Total

WEXFORD LABS, INC 15172 05/28/2020 $1,926.19 1

2 Lexmark XC4140 copiers for Administration Bldg 

Total

VIX MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 15171 05/28/2020 Semi Electric Hospital Bed w/mattress and half rails

Total

Over Charges for Machine Estudio 

Lease with maintenance agreement (Admin & Sub) 

lease with maintenance agreement (Jail) S/N 

Excess copies black/white color copies

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 15170 05/28/2020 $2,657.60 5
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$35.05 1 5/6/2020 22 $35.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$35.05

5/6/2020 22 $87.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $46.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $157.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $114.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $69.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $114.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $64.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $37.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $136.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $115.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $62.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $99.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $101.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $157.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $77.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $92.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $67.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $201.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $110.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $152.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $71.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $89.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $276.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $77.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $63.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $82.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $193.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $94.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $101.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $104.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $47.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $204.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $60.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $132.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $98.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $68.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $80.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $83.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $40.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $77.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $121.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $32.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $96.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $34.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $80.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $109.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1-D

ROSA GONZALEZ 

OROZCO AIDA 

GARCIA HECTOR 

VILLANUEVA GRACIELA 

GARCIA MARIA A

VALDEZ ARNULFO 

CARLOS CHAVEZ

MARIA LARA

JUSTO HERNANDEZ 

ARECHIGA RAUL

LONGORIA JIMMY

VELAZQUEZ SYLVIA 

NYDIA GARZA DE HOYOS 

ELVIA HERNANDEZ

SANJUANA HERNANDEZ

MARIA VILLALOBOS 

MARIA CHAVEZ 

DE LA FUENTE MARISOL 

GONZALEZ ELVIRA 

MARIA MEDELLIN DE ROBLES 

ROSENDA MENDIOLA 

MARIO MORALES LOPEZ

ROBLEDO VICENTE 

RAMONA ELIZALDE

LINARES ABRAHAM 

MARIA CEPEDA DE MARTINEZ

RICARDO TOVAR

FRANCISCO TORRES

URBINA NABOR 

MONTES JUAN 

MARIA CASAREZ

RAMOS JULIA 

FLORES RAMOS ROBERTO 

MARTINEZ MANUELA 

MARIA RIVERA

DOROTHY GONZALEZ

JOSE FERNANDEZ 

OLGA CAPETILLO DE BELTRAN

MARTINEZ GLORIA 

DIANE LOERA

DELRIO SARA 

CANDIDO MORADO

YOLANDA MARTINEZ

VALENTINA BARRIENTOS

GUEVARA ORALIA 

LILIA RIVERA

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 15174 05/28/2020 $10,163.51 99

AP GAS & ELECTRIC 15173 05/28/2020 SANTOS VASQUEZ

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-D
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

5/6/2020 22 $48.46 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $115.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $87.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $155.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $31.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $62.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $83.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $280.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $84.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $87.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $43.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $28.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $156.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $88.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $150.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $54.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $119.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $194.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $106.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $98.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $110.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $94.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $96.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $71.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $102.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $194.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $164.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $18.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $87.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $53.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $85.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $10.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $115.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $100.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $123.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $60.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $51.46 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $129.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $496.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $87.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $178.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $45.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $57.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $71.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $154.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $71.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $91.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $148.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

JOSE GARCIA

MERCEDES RENDON DOMINGUEZ

ZEFERINA TINOCO 

PATRICIA RAMIREZ 

ISABEL ESCAMILLA

NORMA MARTINEZ

MARGARITA MENES

MARIA GONZALEZ

MARIA MEDELLIN

ANALIZ JASSO

MARY SPRINGER

GENOVEVA MARTINEZ

MARGARITA GONZALEZ

SYLVIA SEGOVIA

GERMAN FERREYRO

GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ

ROY GUTIERREZ

AMANDA ALVARADO

FRANCISCO CONTRERAS

KORAIMA NAVARRO

BEATRIZ LOPEZ

JESUS ANTONIO GARZA

LILIA GARCIA

DORA HERRERA

PETRA RIOS

ALICIA JUAREZ

ALBERTO MATA

YOLANDA ROSAS

MYRA YESENIA GONZALEZ

MARIA MARTINEZ 

LUIS MAYERS 

DEYSI RENTERIA

MAYRA ESPINOZA

ALEJANDRO GARCIA

ARTURO MARTINEZ 

MINERVA RODRIGUEZ 

OLIVIA MATA 

ANDREA MARTINEZ 

SERVANDO GARCIA 

GUILLERMO GOMEZ

ADELA AMARO 

GOMEZ LEONOR 

HERNANDEZ SANDY 

DIAZ NORMA 

MARTHA MARTINEZ 

MINERVA AMEZQUITA 

HERMINIO CARRIZALES

MARIA BARRERA

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 15174 05/28/2020 $10,163.51 99
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-D
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

5/6/2020 22 $63.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $71.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $119.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $82.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/6/2020 22 $89.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$10,163.51

5/7/2020 21 $187.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $95.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $67.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $106.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $107.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $190.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $81.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $63.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $70.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $79.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $102.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $60.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $98.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $98.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $49.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $67.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $49.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $31.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $71.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $76.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $59.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $68.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $140.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $71.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $102.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $200.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $103.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $145.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $131.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $114.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $130.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $118.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $62.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $56.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $224.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $82.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $146.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $89.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $184.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $53.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $81.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $115.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

MARTINEZ RUTH 

JUAN RODRIGUEZ

ROSA DONOVAN 

RAMIRO PAREDES

MARY ELIZABETH GONZALEZ 

GONZALEZ MAYRA 

ERNESTINA CASSO

MARISSA GARZA

KAREN BANDA

RENDON CARMEN 

GUADALUPE A GUERRA

CASSO MANUELA L

SAN JUANITA GUERRA

PRISCILLA IRUEGAS 

PATRICIA MARTINEZ

MARIO JAVIER VENEGAS

MARIA TERESA COMPEAN

JOSEFINA MATA

ALBERTO BALDEMAR DE LUNA

OSVALDO LEAL

JORGE GONZALES

KAYLA VILLARREAL

MARIA ANTONIETA GARCIA

JUDITH MENDOZA

CONSUELO VALDEZ

JOSE LUIS AYALA

PANCHITA SANTILLAN

IRMA LETICIA VASQUEZ

MICHAEL WORTH

ANA LAURA GARZA

MELISSA MARTINEZ 

JAIME VELOZ

OLGA VELA 

IMELDA ELIZONDO 

MARIA DE PEDRAZA 

MARY HELEN GLORIA 

MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ

GUADALUPE PEREZ

ANTONIA BUSTAMANTE

GUADALUPE GONZALEZ 

JOYCE VASQUEZ

PEDRO LANDEROS

TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 15175 05/28/2020 $8,436.21 82

ANITA CEDILLO

BERNARDO SOTRES

MARIA MARTINEZ DE VILLALPANDO

ALONDRA GONZALEZ

Total

JUAN SANCHEZ

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 15174 05/28/2020 $10,163.51 99

 5/28/2020 4:31:12 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-D
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

5/7/2020 21 $107.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $39.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $142.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $133.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $103.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $128.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $142.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $80.99 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $60.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $129.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $469.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $114.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $85.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $71.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $51.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $113.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $101.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $190.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $87.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $37.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $9.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $81.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $146.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $98.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $82.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $162.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $110.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $36.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $91.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $54.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $112.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $120.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $92.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $90.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $58.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $129.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $86.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $87.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $76.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/7/2020 21 $77.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$8,436.21

3 182 $18,634.77

CONSUELO HERNANDEZ 

JOSEFINA LOZOYA

Total

Grand Total

RAQUEL HERNANDEZ

DEANNA AMELIA CHAVARRIA 

MARIA RAMIREZ

SALVADOR PEREZ

SARA SERNA 

JESUS CHAPA JR

JOSE LOPEZ

JOSEFINA ENSER

VYCKY VANMARIS

ALMA GONZALEZ

EDITH CEPEDA

JUANA ELENA CAMARILLO

DESIREE MEJIA

MS OLGA FLORES

MR ALBERTO R BLANCAS

GARZA RODOLFO

MAYRA MARTINEZ

DANIEL HERNANDEZ

MICHELLE HERNANDEZ

KARLA CHAPA

JOHNSON DOMINGO

MARIA M SANCHEZ

ESPONOZA CRISTINA

VAZQUEZ ANTONIO

MONTES ARTURO

LUIS MENDOZA

ESMERALDA MONTOYA 

MARIA LIDIA SAAVEDRA

ELIZABETH ZAMARRIPA 

ROSENDA GONZALEZ

J GUADALUPE GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ

ALFREDO MONTEZ

LEILA MONTES

FERMINA MEDINA

SANDRA YVONNE HALE

MARTINEZ ALBERTO 

MARIA TERESA INOJOSA

ESTELA MUHLENBRUCH

TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 15175 05/28/2020 $8,436.21 82

 5/28/2020 4:31:12 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

5/5/2020 23 $96.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/5/2020 23 $30.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/5/2020 23 $98.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/5/2020 23 $83.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/5/2020 23 $147.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

5/5/2020 23 $93.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$548.60

3/29/2020 60 $244.94 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

3/18/2020 71 $289.99 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

3/9/2020 80 $289.99 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$824.92

3/9/2020 80 $246.46 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

3/10/2020 79 $436.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

3/10/2020 79 $26.20 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$709.16

$58.24 1 5/23/2020 5 $58.24 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$58.24

5/27/2020 1 $49.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

5/27/2020 1 $31.49 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

5/27/2020 1 $79.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

5/27/2020 1 $19.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

5/27/2020 1 $53.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

5/27/2020 1 $15.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$251.32

5/21/2020 7 $290.00 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000

5/21/2020 7 $42.66 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000

$332.66

5/9/2020 19 $896.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/11/2020 17 $714.75 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/14/2020 14 $1,529.15 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/18/2020 10 $1,664.91 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/22/2020 6 $1,620.21 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/26/2020 2 $635.44 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$7,060.46

$500.00 1 5/15/2020 13 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-443000-030

$500.00

5/21/2020 7 $114.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

5/21/2020 7 $9.25 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$123.25

$330.83 1 5/26/2020 2 $330.83 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$330.83

$2,960.00 1 5/27/2020 1 $2,960.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-005

$2,960.00

$310.00 1 5/26/2020 2 $310.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-464010

$310.00

$17.99 1 5/14/2020 14 $17.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$17.99

$340.90 1 5/24/2020 4 $340.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

$340.90

4/1/2020 57 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

4/7/2020 51 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

4/21/2020 37 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

4/21/2020 37 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

4/23/2020 35 $27.20 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

6/3/2019 360 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

6/10/2019 353 $64.60 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

6/17/2019 346 $40.80 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

6/17/2019 346 $70.55 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

6/21/2019 342 $27.20 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

7/15/2019 318 $66.30 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

7/26/2019 307 $340.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

7/29/2019 304 $40.80 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

10/2/2019 239 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

10/2/2019 239 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

10/1/2019 240 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

9/9/2019 262 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

9/11/2019 260 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

9/30/2019 241 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

9/30/2019 241 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

8/5/2019 297 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

8/7/2019 295 $64.60 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

8/8/2019 294 $73.10 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

3/9/2020 80 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

3/9/2020 80 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207160-035

$3,365.15

$7.50 1 5/22/2020 6 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$7.50

1-E

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 15191 05/28/2020 UNIT #27-221

Total

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR AUGUST 2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR AUGUST 2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR AUGUST 2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR MARCH 2020

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR MARCH 2020

CITATION # A8297202 MATTHEW RHODES

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR SEPTEMBER 2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR SEPTEMBER 2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR SEPTEMBER 2019

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR SEPTEMBER 2019

CITATION # A927522 RAYMUNDO G RAMIREZ

CITATION # JOSE SAMUEL GARZA SEGOVIA

GAME WARDEN FINES FOR JULY 2019

CITATION # A8297203 JAMIE GILLEY

CITATION # A8173411 STEPHEN MICHAEL ELL

CITATION # A0723157 JOSE HERIBERTO AVILES 

CITATION # A8234285 DAVID PERALES

CITATION # A927570 SAUL EZEQUIEL AVILES

CITATION # A927861 ERASMO MARTINEZ

CITATION # A928472 JORGE LUIS GONZALEZ JR

CITATION # A0723149 AGUSTIN FLORES

CITATION # A8022856 DANIEL RAYGOZA

CITATION # A1072011 JUAN BALLESTEROS

CITATION # A8128432 JUAN MANUEL MARTINEZ 

CITATION # A928425 CHARLES J JONES

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 

DEPARTMENT

15190 05/28/2020 $3,365.15 25

PONDEROSA REGIONAL LANDFILL 15189 05/28/2020 NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE ANNUAL

Total

LUIS GARCIA 15188 05/28/2020 REIM REPAIRS ON BLOWER MIST

Total

HUGO MARTINEZ 15187 05/28/2020 REIM: BAR DUES HUGO D MARTINEZ

Total

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES 15186 05/28/2020 25-5-11 50% PCSCU 2Fe

Total

Puple Cotton Rapidprint Ribbons #5650

shipping/handling

Total

GODOT LTD 15185 05/28/2020 ELECTRICITY SERVICES FROM 04/24/2020-

Total

GEORGIA TIME RECORDER CO INC 15184 05/28/2020 $123.25 1

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

FORD AUDIO-VIDEO SYSTEMS, LLC 15183 05/28/2020 AUDIAFLEX OUTPUTS & INSTALL MICROFLEX 

Total

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 

ANTONIO

15182 05/28/2020 $7,060.46 6

74471  32OZ PRO SPRAYER BOTTLE

Total

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 15181 05/28/2020 $332.66 1 HP 05A LASERJET TONER ITEM NUMBER CE505D

HP TONER CARTRIDGES ITEM NUMBER CZ071FN

Total

65293  DW 14PC PILOT DRILL BIT SET

45662  MAKITA 5/8 X 16 SPLINE SHANK BT (N

55434  36' NIFTY NABBER PICK UP TOOL

58823  5 GAL PLASTIC PAINT PAIL

65294  DW 16PC PILOT PT BIT SET

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 15180 05/28/2020 $251.32 2

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

Total

DIRECTV LLC 15179 05/28/2020 ACCT# 034076053-ERNESTO J. SALINAS (05/22/20-

Total

DELIVERRAD PLLC 15178 05/28/2020 $709.16 3

ELIDYA TIJERINA

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 15177 05/28/2020 $824.92 3 INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE AMBULANCE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE AMBULANCE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE AMBULANCE 

Total

IRMA GALLEGOS

MARIA HERNANDEZ

GERARDO REYNA GUEL

JOANNA SERNA

MARIA REYNA

CIRRO ENERGY 15176 05/28/2020 $548.60 6

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 5/28/2020 4:53:08 PM



16 55 $17,740.98Grand Total

 5/28/2020 4:53:08 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/1/2020 -3 $1,707.09 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-025

6/1/2020 -3 $97,466.71 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-025

6/1/2020 -3 $915.81 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

6/1/2020 -3 $52,070.34 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

6/1/2020 -3 $166.77 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

6/1/2020 -3 $4,058.07 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

6/1/2020 -3 $21.00 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

6/1/2020 -3 $1,194.00 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

$157,599.79

$311.65 1 4/30/2020 29 $311.65 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$311.65

$2,973.84 1 4/30/2018 760 $2,973.84 2354 - 406th Veterans Trteatmt Prog 4060 Veterans Court Program 2354-4060-001-432001

$2,973.84

$223.68 1 4/30/2020 29 $223.68 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$223.68

3/31/2020 59 $2,500.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068

3/31/2020 59 $593.67 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068

$3,093.67

$53.48 1 4/30/2020 29 $53.48 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$53.48

5/22/2020 7 $277.90 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-460105

5/22/2020 7 $32.92 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-460105

$310.82

5/28/2020 1 $2,825.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

5/28/2020 1 $4,393.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$7,218.00

5/26/2020 3 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

$73.00

5/21/2020 8 $249.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-305

5/21/2020 8 $16.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-305

$265.00

3/9/2020 81 $98.98 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

2/12/2020 107 $79.62 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$178.60

$62.60 1 5/6/2020 23 $62.60 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

$62.60

5/18/2020 11 $0.63 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $72.03 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $9.37 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $184.16 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $92.08 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $32.56 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $21.13 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $274.63 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/24/2020 5 $18.55 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

5/24/2020 5 $42.29 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461000

$747.43

$140.18 1 4/6/2020 53 $140.18 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$140.18

$198.30 1 3/26/2020 64 $198.30 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$198.30

5/20/2020 9 $191.84 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/22/2020 7 $323.49 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/25/2020 4 $191.84 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/18/2020 11 $275.77 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/13/2020 16 $286.78 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/15/2020 14 $395.67 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/11/2020 18 $190.86 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$1,856.25

5/26/2020 3 $100.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $340.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $70.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $46.75 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $475.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $12.50 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/26/2020 3 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,254.25

$69,861.00 1 10/1/2019 241 $69,861.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$69,861.00

18 35 $246,421.54Grand Total

1-F

TECH LABOR TO TROUBLESHOOT SYSTEM 3 

Total

REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER FOR 

CAPITAL CASES

15228 05/29/2020 INTERLOCAL ALLOCATION FOR CURRENT FY 

Total

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

PROFIRE PROTECTION INC 15227 05/29/2020 $1,254.25 2 Backflow inspection

Fire Sprinkler Inspection

Laredo City file fee 

Service Charge 

CITY OF LAREDO FILE FEE 

FIRE ALARM INSPECTION 

SERVICE CHARGE 

SMOKE CAN TESTER

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 15226 05/29/2020 $1,856.25 7

O & G WHCA PA 15225 05/29/2020 INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

Total

Total

O & G WHCA PA 15224 05/29/2020 INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

Total

Item:#68107-Drape, lined Poly Str Wht NonFen 

Item:#803197-Sphyg, Aneroid STD LF NVY ADLT 

Item:348827-Syringe/NDL, Vanish Point 3CC 23GX1

Freight

Item: 1000619-Bracket Kit, over door hanging/spcmin 

Fuel Surcharge

Item#765874-Glove Exam nirtl 3.5C PF Blu SM (200 

Item: 570693-Ammonia, AMP I 15% .3ML (12/CT)

Item: 721361-Needle Safety 23GX1" (100/BX 8BX/CS

Item: 721361-Needle, Safety 23GX1"

MCKESSON MEDICAL - SURGICAL 

GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS

15223 05/29/2020 $747.43 2

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

Total

LOS JACALES RESTAURANT 15222 05/29/2020 BREAKFAST FOR GRAND JURY AT 341ST DIS 

Total

LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 15221 05/29/2020 $178.60 2

Villa Alegre 3501 Eagle Pass Sylvia Ortiz 791-0437 

April-June Qtrly Treatment 610 Del Mar Blvd.

Total

KNOX COMPANY 15220 05/29/2020 $265.00 1 FDC Lock, 2.5", 3.068 X 7.5 TPI, W/Swivel-

Shipping & handling

Total

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 15219 05/29/2020 $73.00 2

FREESTANDING OFFICE PARTITION: 24-1/4"

Shipping & Handling

Total

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC 15218 05/29/2020 $7,218.00 1 4710-EZ HANDCUFF STD ORANGE PEERLESS

47400-EA LEG IRON STD ORANGE 

Total

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT CO. INC. 15217 05/29/2020 $310.82 1

Educatioanl Training & Technical Assistance Services 

Travel Expenses

Total

FLORES, JULIA 15216 05/29/2020 MILEAGE FOR APR 2020

Total

ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS, LLC 15215 05/29/2020 $3,093.67 1

DELFINA DE LEON 15214 05/29/2020 MILEAGE FOR APR 2020

Total

CORDANT HEALTH SOLUTIONS (PREV 

NORCHEM)

15213 05/29/2020 UA TESTING FOR VETERANS TREATMENT 

Total

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR JUNE 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR JUNE 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR JUNE 2020

Total

AMPARO FAZ 15212 05/29/2020 MILEAGE FOR APR 2020

Total

STOP LOSS FEES FOR JUNE 2020

STOP LOSS FEES FOR JUNE 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR JUNE 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR JUNE 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR JUNE 2020

AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 15211 05/29/2020 $157,599.79 8

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 5/29/2020 2:39:45 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

5/18/2020 11 $81.03 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $1,078.08 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/18/2020 11 $189.09 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$1,348.20

5/21/2020 8 $111.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-380

5/21/2020 8 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-380

5/21/2020 8 $778.14 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-380

5/21/2020 8 $234.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-380

5/21/2020 8 $234.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-380

$1,372.14

4/22/2020 37 $756.11 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-020

4/22/2020 37 $1,352.63 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-020

$2,108.74

2/9/2020 110 $225.40 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

2/9/2020 110 $397.20 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

2/9/2020 110 $23.24 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-025

2/8/2020 111 $54.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

2/8/2020 111 $14.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

2/8/2020 111 $5.08 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-025

5/19/2020 10 $10.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

5/19/2020 10 $33.82 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

5/19/2020 10 $67.64 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

5/19/2020 10 $67.64 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

$898.94

$30,600.00 1 4/16/2020 43 $30,600.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$30,600.00

$117.60 1 4/10/2020 49 $117.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$117.60

4/1/2020 58 $216.21 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-457005-005

4/1/2020 58 $1,447.07 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-457005

$1,663.28

5/23/2020 6 $8.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $7.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $10.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $10.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $8.60 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $6.41 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $19.36 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $8.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $10.61 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $25.61 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $2.89 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $0.69 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $0.69 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $1.53 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

5/23/2020 6 $2.89 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

$126.02

5/25/2020 4 $29.99 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

5/26/2020 3 $12.94 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

$42.93

$199.90 1 3/14/2020 76 $199.90 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-464005

$199.90

5/19/2020 10 $4,975.00 2595 - Justice Assistance Grant-FY17 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2595-3010-001-460105

5/19/2020 10 $1,495.00 2595 - Justice Assistance Grant-FY17 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2595-3010-001-460105

5/19/2020 10 $95.00 2595 - Justice Assistance Grant-FY17 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2595-3010-001-460105

5/18/2020 11 $200.00 2595 - Justice Assistance Grant-FY17 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2595-3010-001-460105

5/18/2020 11 $290.00 2595 - Justice Assistance Grant-FY17 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2595-3010-001-460105

$7,055.00

$6.50 1 5/26/2020 3 $6.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$6.50

$86.59 1 5/5/2020 24 $86.59 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

$86.59

13 17 $45,625.84Grand Total

1-G

WHATABURGER OF ALICE 15244 05/29/2020 LUNCH FOR GRAND JURORS 341ST DIST CRT

Total

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 15243 05/29/2020 REPLACE UNIT 27-290 VEHICLE REGISTRATION 

Total

VIS-EXT-WIF-001 VISTA HD WiFi ADDITIONAL 

VIS-VTS-DTC-001 VISTA TRANSFER STATION 

FREIGHT SHIPPIN/HANDLING AND PROCESSING 

VIS-XLT-DVR-BLT VISTA XLT, BELT CLIP 

VIS-XLT-MNT-MAG VISTA XLT, MAGNETIC SHIRT 

WATCHGUARD VIDEO 15242 05/29/2020 $7,055.00 2

VICTOR VILLARREAL 15241 05/29/2020 REIM ZOOM US SUBSCRIPTION 03/14/20 - 

Total

SO 1ZA955R82210027351

SO 1ZA955R82210034207

Total

VALDEZ, CORDELIA L 15240 05/29/2020 $42.93 2 REIM COMMISSIONERS COURT MEETING 

REIM COMMISSIONERS COURT MEETING 

Total

SO 1ZA955R82210032390

SO 1ZA955R82210032434

SO 1ZA955R82210024363

SO 1ZA955R82210024372

SO 1ZA955R82210024381

BENEFITS REIMBURSEMENT 04/01/20-05/01/20

BENEFITS REIMBURSEMENT 04/01/20-05/01/20

Total

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 15239 05/29/2020 $126.02 1 SO 1ZA955R82210024363

SO 1ZA955R82210016827

SO 1ZA955R82210024372

SO 1ZA955R82210024381

DA 1ZA955R82210022141

PUR 1ZA955R82210024498

SO 1ZA955R82210027351

SO 1ZA955R82210032407

TOUCHSTONE GOLF LLC 15238 05/29/2020 $1,663.28 1

TIME WARNER CABLE 15237 05/29/2020 ACCT#8260 18 052 0222082 (04/10/20-05/09/20)

Total

TM20 Soft Response RED GLB

TM20 Soft Response YLW GLB

Total

TEMPRITE MECHANICAL, INC. 15236 05/29/2020 Design and installation of 2 exhaust fans on holding 

Total

2 T/L USGA

Transportation

Total

TAYLOR MADE GOLF CO INC 15235 05/29/2020 $898.94 3 BUND32 TRAIL BAG 1 P790 STL STIFF

BUND33 TRAIL BAG 2 - SIM MAX STL REG 2/9/19

FREIGHT

BUND33 TRAIL BAG 2 - SIM MAX STL REG 2/9/19

FREIGHT

FREIGHT

freight

TM20 Soft Response GLB dz

SUPERIOR SILICA SANDS, LLC 15234 05/29/2020 $2,108.74 1

1 WINSVRCAL 2019 SNGL MVL USRCAL 

2 OFFICEPROPLUS 2019  SNGL MVL MICROSOFT-

3 MICROSOFT EXCHANGE STANDARD CAL 2019 

Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 15233 05/29/2020 $1,372.14 1 body labor

haz waste

Hood 

paint labor

paint supplies

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 15232 05/29/2020 $1,348.20 1

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 5/29/2020 4:18:27 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$287.98 1 5/26/2020 6 $287.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-460105

$287.98

5/20/2020 12 $21.95 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000-005

5/20/2020 12 $94.98 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000-005

5/21/2020 11 $31.95 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000-005

5/21/2020 11 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000-005

5/21/2020 11 $5.18 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000-005

5/22/2020 10 $459.00 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000-005

$643.01

$433.50 1 5/27/2020 5 $433.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$433.50

5/21/2020 11 $140.65 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

5/21/2020 11 $21.25 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

5/21/2020 11 $54.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

5/21/2020 11 $54.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

5/21/2020 11 $54.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

5/21/2020 11 $54.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

$377.90

5/28/2020 4 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

5/28/2020 4 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

5/28/2020 4 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

$2,400.00

5/20/2020 12 $69.83 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-461000

5/21/2020 11 $136.76 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000

5/19/2020 13 $65.38 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000

$271.97

5/27/2020 5 $52.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

5/27/2020 5 $186.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

5/27/2020 5 $7.14 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$245.14

$85.00 1 5/19/2020 13 $85.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-443000-020

$85.00

5/22/2020 10 $206.94 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $202.67 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $5,449.25 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $102.14 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205

5/26/2020 6 $389.85 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $72.08 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $143.52 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $45.03 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $561.57 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $72.08 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $87.75 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $219.80 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

5/26/2020 6 $45.03 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

$7,597.71

5/19/2020 13 $1.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

5/19/2020 13 $158.40 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/19/2020 13 $27.75 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/19/2020 13 $23.29 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/19/2020 13 $11.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/19/2020 13 $26.07 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/19/2020 13 $109.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/19/2020 13 $11.37 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/19/2020 13 $32.37 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/20/2020 12 $104.67 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

5/20/2020 12 $92.67 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

5/20/2020 12 $49.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

4/30/2020 32 $41.55 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

4/30/2020 32 $107.82 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$798.66

5/14/2020 18 $35.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

5/14/2020 18 $35.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

5/14/2020 18 $35.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

5/14/2020 18 $12.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $16.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $16.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $24.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $26.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $26.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $13.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $26.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $10.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

5/14/2020 18 $10.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

$354.00

4/27/2020 35 $54.60 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460201

4/15/2020 47 $155.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460201

1-H

Medications for Juveniles 

Medications for Juveniles 

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 15256 06/01/2020 $210.00 2

ULTRALITE STRETCH BELT PEACOAT

ULTRALITE STRETCH BELT QUIET SHADE

YOUTH ULTRALITE STRETCH BELT BRIGHT 

YOUTH ULTRALITE STRETCH BELT PUMA BLACK

Total

POUNCE CREW CUT 3 PAIR PACK BLACK

POUNCE CREW CUT 3 PAIR PACK WHITE

PUMA FUSION CREW SOCK 3 PAIR MULTI

ULTRALITE STRETCH BELT BRIGHT WHITE

ULTRALITE STRETCH BELT DARK DENIM

C2359  0308801  H551A CP ADJ TAIL PC 2-1/16

F1247  1972 1 GAL INSTANT DRAIN OPENER

Total

COBRA GOLF INC 15255 06/01/2020 $354.00 2 FUSION DOT POLO DARK DENIM

FUSION DOT POLO DARK DENIM

FUSION DOT POLO PUMA BLACK

FUSION STRIPE CREW SOCK 3 PAIR MULTI

LUX WEAVE BELT DEEP LICHEN GREEN

LUX WEAVE BELT PEACOAT

LUX WEAVE BELT PEACOAT-BLUE BELL

LUX WEAVE BELT QUIET SHADE

H1049 GRCWD360 10.1OZ CLEAR SILICONE GRIP-

H2301 WD-40 TRIGGER PRO 20OZ

1683  3 GAL WATER COOLER RUBBERMAID

1685  5 GAL WATER COOLER RUBBERMAID

2B8725  WATER COOLER FAUCET RUBBERMAID

ACCT#570650-570586;LARGA VISTA DR

ACCT#570660-570587;LARGA VISTA DR

ACCT#812100-623623;5401 CISNEROS ST IRRIG

Total

CLARK HARDWARE LTD 15254 06/01/2020 $798.66 3 F290 55092 #1 ACID BRUSH 3/8

C1768 G-2-CR19 1/4 TURN ANG VLV 1/2 

C654  48005 STEEL SUPPLY 1/2X3/8-20

E9 SOLDER LEAD FREE 1LB FRY

F749 14830 1 LAB HOT WEATHER PASTE FLUX

G1778 MG-9 MAPP GAS 

G87 TS8000BERNZOMATIC TRIGGER START 

ACCT#1066858-629186;7210 US HIGHWAY 59

ACCT#1066858-660336;7210 US HIGHWAY 59

ACCT#1096483-652289;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 

ACCT#1052715-620910;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD

ACCT#1052715-638996;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD 

ACCT#1054870-637502;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 

ACCT#16640-544805;7200 US HIGHWAY 59 002

ACCT#762690-636017;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 

ACCT#1040790-622655;8200 STATE HIGHWAY 359

ACCT#1054870-637503;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 15253 06/01/2020 $7,597.71 13

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 15252 06/01/2020 grease trap cleaning for 5 months @ Jorge 2200 

Galveston,contac 

Total

Brother TN350 Black Toner Cartridge Mfg. Part#: 

Brother DR 350 Drum Unit Mfg. Part#: DR350

Kanguru DVDRW USB 2.0 DVD Burner - DVD±RW 

Total

CED - LAREDO 15251 06/01/2020 $245.14 1 3M PLSTC TAPE

423889 F4OT45/841 

K6CO ANCHOR KIT

Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 15250 06/01/2020 $271.97 3

SUPERSOFT MATTE RED 19 12BPK

Total

CAPPS VAN & CAR RENTAL 15249 06/01/2020 $2,400.00 3 Lease Payments 

Lease Payments 

Lease Payments 

Total

ERC SOFT 19 TRIPLE TRACK 12B

shipping

SUPERSOFT MATTE GRN 19 12BPK

SUPERSOFT MATTE ORN 19 12BPK

SUPERSOFT MATTE PNK 19 12BPK

CALLAWAY GOLF SALES COMPANY 15248 06/01/2020 $377.90 1

Elmo MX-P2 Visual Presenter SKU#ELMXP2VPDC 

Total

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 15247 06/01/2020 0405-06 SHOWER MATT 14"X 22 1/2" WHITE

Total

Impact 15lb Saddle Bag  SKU#IMSBFO15  

The Mgcnct Unvrsl Module Trpd SKU#JOMNU501 

Pearstone 11" Articulating Arm SKU#PEAA83 

Slik Mini-Pro V Tripod SKU#SLMP5 

Smallrig 1/4" Screw SKU#SM1615B 

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 15246 06/01/2020 $643.01 4

AMAZON BUSINESS 15245 06/01/2020 Camera (Silver) with 32 GB Memory + Case + Cloth

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-H
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$210.00

$374.96 1 5/1/2020 31 $374.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$374.96

$500.00 1 5/29/2020 3 $500.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030

$500.00

$5,000.00 1 5/26/2020 6 $5,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$5,000.00

5/22/2020 10 $975.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/22/2020 10 $553.33 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 10 $46.86 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 10 $33.85 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/22/2020 10 $749.47 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/22/2020 10 $19.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/22/2020 10 $70.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 10 $49.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$2,498.45

$88.00 1 5/13/2020 19 $88.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000

$88.00

5/12/2020 20 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

5/12/2020 20 $35.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

5/29/2020 3 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$295.00

5/8/2019 390 $180.55 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433011

4/9/2020 53 $180.55 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-433011

$361.10

1/24/2020 129 $41.64 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

1/24/2020 129 $64.57 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

3/26/2020 67 $18.91 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

3/26/2020 67 $235.90 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$361.02

3/10/2020 83 $6,465.70 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

4/6/2020 56 $409.63 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$6,875.33

5/15/2020 17 $84.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 17 $356.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$440.50

$140.00 1 4/1/2020 61 $140.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000

$140.00

5/14/2020 18 $50.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program

1150 Grant Administration 2607-1150-001-455100

5/14/2020 18 $295.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program

1150 Grant Administration 2607-1150-001-455100

5/14/2020 18 $860.00 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program

1150 Grant Administration 2607-1150-001-455100

$1,205.00

4/16/2020 46 $391.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/18/2020 14 ($511.52) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

4/16/2020 46 $325.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/12/2020 20 ($325.00) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/12/2020 20 $102.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 20 $172.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 20 $64.44 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 20 $35.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 20 $45.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$299.38

25 62 $32,143.61

CLEVIS

SHIPPING AND HANDING

Total

Grand Total

12X18 FULL COLOR POSTER 1 SIDED 

100#GLOSS COVER 50

18X24 FULL COLOR POSTER 1 SIDED 

100#GLOSS COVER 50

8.5X11 FULL COLOR TRIFOLD BROCHURES 

100#GLOSS TEXT 8,000

Total

RUSH TRUCK CENTER 15269 06/01/2020 $299.38 5 PO 2020-2342 PARTS TO REPAIR  UNIT 10-39

PO 2020-2342 CREDIT REF INV 3018149406 

PO 2020-2342 PARTS TO REPAIR  UNIT 10-39 

PO 2020-2342 CREDIT REF INV 3019036219

123  SWICH

1321  ACTUATOR

91233:IMS  A/B ML ELBOW 3/8 X 1/4

PRINT X PRESS 15268 06/01/2020 $1,205.00 1

PRINCO 15267 06/01/2020 Business Cards 

Total

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

Total

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 15266 06/01/2020 $440.50 1 CAR WASHES OPEN P.O SHERIFF OFFICE UNITS

CAR WASHES OPEN P.O SHERIFF OFFICE UNITS

Total

LAREDO MEDICAL CENTER 15265 06/01/2020 $6,875.33 2

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

Total

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 15264 06/01/2020 $361.02 4

Monthly Pest Control Services 

*Montly Pest Control Services for JJAEP(special 

FUMIGATION SERVICE INCLUDES 4 FLOORS 

Total

KAREN POZZA 15263 06/01/2020 $361.10 2 VISITING JUDGE FOR 341ST DIST CRT 

VISITING JUDGE FOR 341ST DIST CRT 

Total

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 15262 06/01/2020 $295.00 3

TT306FF  PILOT BEARING

1233  GASKET

1234  CLAMP

Total

FLORES, JULIA 15261 06/01/2020 REIM  PLATE HINGE 3 CMP

Total

525078C  INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

20-04489  SANDEN 24 VOLTS A/C COMPRESSOR

7166G  AC RECEIVER DRIER-31N X 101N

127760  CLUTCH BRAKE 2"

308925-82  INSTALLATION 1552  2.00 EP ADVA

FLEETPRIDE INC 15260 06/01/2020 $2,498.45 4

ESTRADA HINOJOSA & COMPANY INC 15259 06/01/2020 DISCLOSURE PREP. FEE FOR FY 2019-TAX

Total

EL MANANA 15258 06/01/2020 Public service announcements for Webb County 

Total

Total

ECOLAB 15257 06/01/2020 DISH MACHINE

Total

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 15256 06/01/2020
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$750.00 1 2/18/2020 104 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$750.00

$57.30 1 5/7/2020 25 $57.30 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$57.30

$792.00 1 5/29/2020 3 $792.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$792.00

$1,920.00 1 5/21/2020 11 $1,920.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035

$1,920.00

4/6/2020 56 $70.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-462605

4/6/2020 56 $85.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-462605

4/6/2020 56 $15.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-462605

4/6/2020 56 $7.02 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-462605

5/20/2020 12 ($7.02) 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-462605

5/12/2020 20 ($15.00) 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-462605

$155.00

5/20/2020 12 $714.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

5/20/2020 12 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

$789.00

$22.95 1 4/29/2020 33 $22.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

$22.95

5/23/2020 9 $200.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

5/23/2020 9 $6.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

5/23/2020 9 $0.12 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$206.12

5/19/2020 13 $148.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-464010

5/19/2020 13 $1,880.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-464010

$2,028.00

$150.00 1 5/28/2020 4 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-458000

$150.00

$185.60 1 5/27/2020 5 $185.60 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000

$185.60

5/27/2020 5 $103.16 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035

5/27/2020 5 $16.96 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

$120.12

5/1/2020 31 $1,462.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-457005-005

5/1/2020 31 $1,326.77 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-457005

$2,789.76

5/14/2020 18 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

4/24/2020 38 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

4/24/2020 38 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

2/21/2020 101 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/15/2020 17 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 17 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 17 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/18/2020 14 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/19/2020 13 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/20/2020 12 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

4/24/2020 38 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/20/2020 12 $22.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 10 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 10 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$235.50

$4,605.84 1 5/19/2020 13 $4,605.84 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 9050 Debt Service Payments 7100-9050-001-483003-005

$4,605.84

$55.00 1 1/1/2020 152 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-464005

$55.00

4/11/2020 51 $14.16 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-443000-035

5/1/2020 31 $148.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-443000-035

$162.16

17 34 $15,024.35

1-I

CUSTOMER# 719659831 02/20/20-03/30/20

CUSTOMER# 719659831 03/30/20-04/23/20

Total

Grand Total

XEROX CORPORATION 15286 06/01/2020 $162.16 2

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 15285 06/01/2020 ACCT# 1000448809 12/01/19-12/31/19

Total

WELLS FARGO 15284 06/01/2020 APR & MAY 2020 - ACCT NO. 603-0138519-000;003

Total

UNIT# 10-130A

UNIT# 10-131A

UNIT# 10-135A

UNIT# 10-136A

Total

UNIT# 10-138

UNIT# 10-64

UNIT# 10-24

UNIT# 10-49

UNIT# 10-30

UNIT# 10-17

UNIT# 10-33

UNIT# 10-33A

UNIT# 10-67

UNIT# 10-137

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 15283 06/01/2020 $235.50 14

Over Charges for Machine Estudio 

Excess Copies 

Total

TOUCHSTONE GOLF LLC 15282 06/01/2020 $2,789.76 1 BENEFITS REIMBURSEMENT 05/01/20 - 06/01/20

BENEFITS REIMBURSEMENT 05/01/20 - 06/01/20

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 15281 06/01/2020 $120.12 2

TILES AND MORE LLC 15280 06/01/2020 10 boxes Quartz Cafe 18X18 (18.75 sq ft.)

Total

TEXAS COURT REPORTERS ASSOCIATION 15279 06/01/2020 Virtual Conference- Vicente Mendoza  

Total

Labor

Parts

Shop Supplies 

Total

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 15278 06/01/2020 $2,028.00 1 bar dues for attorney's 

Dues for attorney's 

Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 15277 06/01/2020 $206.12 1

SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC 15276 06/01/2020 CS117964 Lower Bolt Guide

Total

PO 2020-3561 RECOVERY FEE CREDIT

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 15275 06/01/2020 $789.00 1 40AT360CWW - Lenovo Conf camera - USB - 

Shipping

Total

part #7882 6 1/2 gal bucket spill kit

part #8003369 empty 55gal drums

RECOVERY FEE

TAXES

PO 2020-3561 SALES TAX CREDIT

SAFETY KLEEN CORP. 15274 06/01/2020 $155.00 3

RZ COMMUNICATIONS LAREDO 15273 06/01/2020 TROUBLESHOOT MCC5500 DISPATCH 

Total

ROYAL LASER WASH LTD 15272 06/01/2020 OPEN P.O FOR CAR WASH CODES 

Total

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 15271 06/01/2020 A-49/ 4L510 V-BEH

Total

ABUNDIO RENE CANTU 15270 06/01/2020 EMMANUEL MICHAEL MARTINS

Total

36.*80

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

4/27/2020 36 $3,148.50 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/31/2020 2 $153.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-461000

4/27/2020 36 $129.99 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000

4/27/2020 36 $13.98 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000

4/24/2020 39 $114.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$3,561.02

$7,542.56 1 6/1/2020 1 $7,542.56 2712 - Texas Vine Contract 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2712-3010-001-443000-035

$7,542.56

$19.99 1 5/29/2020 4 $19.99 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000

$19.99

$250.00 1 5/13/2020 20 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$250.00

$317.49 1 5/26/2020 7 $317.49 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-457008-015

$317.49

5/12/2020 21 $93.49 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/12/2020 21 $50.70 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/12/2020 21 $670.91 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/12/2020 21 $158.28 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/12/2020 21 $96.72 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/12/2020 21 $23.74 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/12/2020 21 $23.73 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

5/12/2020 21 $179.20 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

$1,296.77

5/7/2020 26 $42.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

5/7/2020 26 $4.45 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

5/7/2020 26 $11.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

5/7/2020 26 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

5/7/2020 26 $29.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

5/7/2020 26 $18.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

5/7/2020 26 $22.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

5/5/2020 28 $87.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

5/5/2020 28 $9.92 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

5/5/2020 28 $127.82 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

4/29/2020 34 $230.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

4/29/2020 34 $138.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

4/29/2020 34 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

4/28/2020 35 $7.69 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

4/28/2020 35 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

5/5/2020 28 $237.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

5/5/2020 28 $114.84 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

5/5/2020 28 $15.81 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

5/5/2020 28 $20.07 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

5/5/2020 28 $31.68 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

5/5/2020 28 $63.60 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

5/5/2020 28 $155.34 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

5/5/2020 28 $341.34 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-055

5/5/2020 28 $7.18 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

5/5/2020 28 $17.68 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

5/5/2020 28 $43.84 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

5/5/2020 28 $31.47 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

4/29/2020 34 $101.40 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

$2,027.73

$3,980.00 1 6/1/2020 1 $3,980.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443010

$3,980.00

$259.84 1 5/22/2020 11 $259.84 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$259.84

$500.00 1 5/8/2020 25 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$500.00

5/29/2020 4 $128.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 $105.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 $128.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 $78.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 $4.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 $4.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 $4.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 29 $9.88 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 29 $4.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 29 $128.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 29 $78.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 29 $128.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/4/2020 29 $105.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 ($9.88) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 ($4.05) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 ($128.36) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 ($78.45) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 ($128.60) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 4 ($105.36) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$454.71

5/27/2020 6 $55.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Venom Steel Nitrite Gloves, Black Latex Free, XLarge

Rayovac AA Batteries, Alkaline Double A Batteries 

Office Task Chair

Socket Tester

LIVABIT FIRST RESPONSE EXTRACTOR KIT

AMAZON BUSINESS 15287 06/02/2020 $3,561.02 4

BIG BOB'S TROPHIES, LLC 15289 06/02/2020 8x10 Cherry Finish w Plaque w Gold Metallic Plaque 

Total

Total

APPRISS, INC. 15288 06/02/2020 VINE QUARTERLY FEE MARCH 2020 - MAY 2020

Total

CASA DE MISERICORDIA 15291 06/02/2020 GRANT#2018-FJ-AX-0007 BILL PERIOD  04/01/20-

04/30/20 

Total

CABELLO ENTERPRISES (DBA ATLAS, ABC, 

CITY TOWING)

15290 06/02/2020 TOWING SERVICES FOR UNIT 15-30

Total

Black Box CAT6 EZ RJ45

BLACK BOX EZ RJPRO CRIMP TOOL

FUJIFILM LTO ULTRIUM TAPES 2.5TB

SAMSUNG BAR PLUS FLASH DRIVE

STAR TECH USB 3.0 TO GIGABIT 

CDW GOVERNMENT 15292 06/02/2020 $1,296.77 1

TRIPP LITE 16FT HIGH

TRIPP LITE 25FT HIGH HDMI CABLE

TRIPP LITE 6FT USB 3.0

Total

CLARK HARDWARE LTD 15293 06/02/2020 $2,027.73 6 H1158  1/2 X 3 Hex Bolts NC ZP

H1905 3/8X1-1/4 Fender Washer 100PC

H1906  1/2X1-1/2 Fender Washer 100PC

H291 06858 3/8 x 2 1/2" Long Lag Shields

H292 06662 1/2 Hex Bolts NC ZP

H316  3/8x3 Hex Lag Bolts

H317  3/8x4 Hex Lag Bolts

H1869  Nitrile HD Black Gloves (100BOX) GWBN 

G1460  1100664S2 1 x 6 Masonry Drill

G1701 2414812  3/4 X 12 SDS Hammer Bit 

782 1 QT PVC HVY DTY CLR CEMENT F1061

PURPLE PRIMER F1070

B386  ELKAY Bar Sink 15 x 15

C301  3035  Jr. Basket Strainer 2 1/2

C3259  895-317CP Handicap LAV FCT Gooseneck S

C1770  G2CR17  1/4 Turn Ang VLV 1/2 FIP x 3/8 CM

C654  48005  Steel Supply 1/2 x 3/8 -20

SEWER MAIN 6 X 20 A577

TIE WIRE DOT METAL 3.5# ROLL H414

12" PVC/ABS BLADE G2094

LENOX HAND SAW G397

LENOX SAW BLADE G398

PVC PIPE 1/2 X 20 C.40 BELL END A5

PVC PIPE 3/4 X 20 C.40 BELL END A6

SD 45 ST ELL 4 A580

SD WYE 4" A582

SEWER MAIN 4 X 20 A576

DE HOYOS AIR CONDITIONING INC 15295 06/02/2020 A/C EMERGENCY REPAIRS 

Total

A3267 2066 6x6 SWR HUBxDWV HUB

Total

CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 15294 06/02/2020 Professional Services FY 2020

Total

FLEETPRIDE INC 15297 06/02/2020 $454.71 3

ECOLAB 15296 06/02/2020 MPPA CHARGES 

Total

PTAC 1252 RELAY 50 AMP

PTAC1252  RELAY 12V SPDT 50AMP

PTAC1252 RELAY 12V SPDT 50AMP 

ATC5 BLADE TYPE FUSE 5 AMP

3704192C1 BREAKER 10AMP

3704192C1  10 AMP

3704197C1  30AMP

3714195C1  20 AMP

475829C2  AIT TANK CABLE

ATC5  BLADE TYPE FUSE 5 AMP

3704192C1 BREAKER 10AMP

475829C2 CABLE 

3704195C1 BREAKER 20 AMP

3704197C1 BREAKER 30 AMP

Total

475829C2 CABLE 

3704195C1 BREAKER 20 AMP

3704197C1 BREAKER 30 AMP

PTAC1252 RELAY 12V SPDT 50AMP 

ATC5 BLADE TYPE FUSE 5 AMP

HIL30412 Glove Nitrile Pwdr free, Large 100 p/boxHILLYARD INC 15298 06/02/2020 $109.00 2

1-J
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1-J
5/26/2020 7 $53.80 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

$109.00

11/20/2019 195 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

1/14/2020 140 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

5/16/2020 17 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

$135.00

$71.00 1 5/26/2020 7 $71.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-464010

$71.00

$1,059.00 1 6/1/2020 1 $1,059.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-110

$1,059.00

$1,658.08 1 5/26/2020 7 $1,658.08 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-460105

$1,658.08

$3,609.19 1 6/20/2020 -18 $3,609.19 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-185

$3,609.19

$563.73 1 5/26/2020 7 $563.73 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

$563.73

$2,050.00 1 5/9/2020 24 $2,050.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-457006

$2,050.00

$200.00 1 5/13/2020 20 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$200.00

3/25/2020 69 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

3/25/2020 69 $570.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

3/25/2020 69 $107.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

5/12/2020 21 $107.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

5/12/2020 21 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

5/12/2020 21 $690.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

2/3/2020 120 $107.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

2/3/2020 120 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

2/3/2020 120 $540.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

12/4/2019 181 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

12/4/2019 181 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

12/4/2019 181 $540.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007

$3,187.50

5/26/2020 7 $7.49 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

5/31/2020 2 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

5/4/2020 29 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

5/26/2020 7 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

5/31/2020 2 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

$61.43

5/13/2020 20 $360.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-135

3/6/2020 88 $31.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

3/6/2020 88 ($9.12) 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

4/28/2020 35 ($22.48) 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

$360.92

$247.56 1 5/27/2020 6 $247.56 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

$247.56

$9,100.00 1 5/29/2020 4 $9,100.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-432001

$9,100.00

$3,218.55 1 5/23/2020 10 $3,218.55 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-035

$3,218.55

5/29/2020 4 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/29/2020 4 $46.75 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/29/2020 4 $485.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/29/2020 4 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/29/2020 4 $447.44 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/29/2020 4 $340.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/29/2020 4 $46.75 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

5/29/2020 4 $390.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035

5/29/2020 4 $46.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035

$1,872.69

$1,053.77 1 2/26/2020 97 $1,053.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,053.77

5/22/2020 11 $8.75 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 11 $390.25 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 11 $8.24 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 11 $325.76 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 11 $16.74 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

5/22/2020 11 $662.26 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

$1,412.00

5/28/2020 5 $120.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

5/28/2020 5 $950.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

$1,070.00

$13.57 1 3/1/2020 93 $13.57 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-457005-005

$13.57

$0.68 1 5/30/2020 3 $0.68 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

$0.68

5/21/2020 12 $186.30 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-464005

5/21/2020 12 $141.30 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-464005

$327.60

33 60 $51,591.38

IBC INSURANCE AGENCY, LTD 15300 06/02/2020 NOTARY BOND FOR MARIA DE LOS REYES

Total

Bucket Pre-Treat w/Sealing Lid - 3.5 Gal Blue

Total

HOLGUIN CLEANERS 15299 06/02/2020 $135.00 3 OPEN P.O. FOR MASCOT CLEANING

OPEN P.O. FOR MASCOT CLEANING

OPEN P.O. FOR MASCOT CLEANING

Total

HILLYARD INC 15298 06/02/2020 $109.00 2

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 15302 06/02/2020 Cisco  IP Conference Phone 8832

Total

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 15301 06/02/2020 SOFTWARE PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

Total

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 15304 06/02/2020 Groceries for Juveniles in detention 

Total

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 15303 06/02/2020 JUN 2020 622GX MOTOR GRADER LEASE 

Total

LAN-TECH 15306 06/02/2020 INSTALLATION OF CABLE DROPS 

Total

LAMAR 15305 06/02/2020 Payment for billboard PSA "make the right call"

Total

GREEN ROUNDS 

12-8 SUPER HORSE (3

CUBES 15% RANCH

GREEN ROUNDS

12-8 SUPER HORSE 

CUBES 15% RANCH 

GREEN ROUND 

12-8 SUPER HORSE 

12-8 SUPER HORSE (3

CUBES 15% RANCH 

CUBES 15% RANCH 

GREEN ROUNDS 

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 15308 06/02/2020 $61.43 5 Acct. #170841 - 5 Gal Oz Drinking Water

Monthly Fees 

MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY - FOR VISITORS

MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY - FOR VISITORS

Monthly rental fee for 1 container.  Feb-Sept.

Total

LAREDO RANCH HEIGHTS LLC 15307 06/02/2020 $3,187.50 4

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 15310 06/02/2020 Micro-V Belt GAT K070825HD 

Total

ACRYLIC SHEETS

PO 2020-3243 PARTS

PO 2020-3243 PARTS REF:INV# 978421

PO 2020-3243 PARTS REF:INV# 978421

Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 15309 06/02/2020 $360.92 4

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER 15312 06/02/2020 INSERT MACHINE 7000 FOR PITNEY BOWES

Total

PILLAR 15311 06/02/2020 Counseling services for Drug Court participants

Total

FILE FEE CITY OF LAREDO

SERVICE CHARGE 

SPRINKLER INSPECTION 

FILE FEE CITY OF LAREDO

FIRE HOSE INSPECTION

PROFIRE PROTECTION INC 15313 06/02/2020 $1,872.69 3

SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORP. 15314 06/02/2020 EMERGENCY SERVICE CALL

Total

FIRE HOSE VALVES/ CABINETS 

SERVICE CHARGE 

PORTABLE FX MAINTS

SERVICE CHARGE 

Total

SI163893 Z08294 Basic w Loaner 05/24/20-05/31/20 

SI163893 Z08294 Basic w Loaner 06/1/20-05/23/21

Single Connection 05/23/20-05/31/20

Single Connection 06/01/20-05/22/21

Business HR Support 05/23/20 - 05/31/20

STENOGRAPH L.L.C. 15315 06/02/2020 $1,412.00 3

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC 15317 06/02/2020 $1,070.00 1

Business HR Support 06/01/20-05/22/21

Total

Johanson's Texas Estates Code 2019 ed

O'Connors Texas Rules Civil Trials 2019 ed

Total

Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 15320 06/02/2020 $327.60 1

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 15319 06/02/2020 SO 1ZA955R82210032390

Total

install 

sk-4 silent knight 4 zone fire alarm panel 

Total

TOUCHSTONE GOLF LLC 15318 06/02/2020 BENEFITS REIMBURSEMENT 02/01/20-02/23/20

Total

 6/3/2020 8:46:42 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$135.36 1 5/28/2020 6 $135.36 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-456205

$135.36

6/1/2020 2 $317.86 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

6/1/2020 2 $308.27 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

6/1/2020 2 $253.47 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

6/1/2020 2 $117.76 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$997.36

5/17/2020 17 $25.44 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000

5/31/2020 3 $192.98 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000

5/26/2020 8 $42.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000

5/26/2020 8 $58.88 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000

4/27/2020 37 $2,094.50 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

4/27/2020 37 $0.00 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

$2,414.79

5/19/2020 15 $38.25 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/19/2020 15 $191.25 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/19/2020 15 $185.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-441805

$414.50

$1,079.00 1 5/24/2020 10 $1,079.00 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000-005

$1,079.00

5/28/2020 6 $869.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

5/28/2020 6 $628.75 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

5/29/2020 5 ($628.75) 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$869.50

$5,000.00 1 6/1/2020 2 $5,000.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001

$5,000.00

5/19/2020 15 $900.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

5/19/2020 15 $86.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$986.00

$185.00 1 5/26/2020 8 $185.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

$185.00

5/26/2020 8 $370.52 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

5/26/2020 8 $187.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

5/26/2020 8 $83.33 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

5/26/2020 8 $1,084.02 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

5/26/2020 8 $72.08 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

5/26/2020 8 $118.72 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

5/26/2020 8 $1,466.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

5/26/2020 8 $913.26 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

5/26/2020 8 $199.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

$4,495.72

$2,189.75 1 5/26/2020 8 $2,189.75 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

$2,189.75

$158.70 1 5/31/2020 3 $158.70 2351 - 406TH Adult Treat 

CrtVetsFY19/24

2040 406th District Court 2351-2040-001-432001

$158.70

$79.98 1 6/1/2020 2 $79.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$79.98

5/29/2020 5 $295.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 5 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 5 $595.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 5 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 5 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/29/2020 5 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,300.00

5/29/2020 5 $24.92 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/29/2020 5 $289.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

$313.92

$30.00 1 5/28/2020 6 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$30.00

5/15/2020 19 $21.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

5/15/2020 19 $103.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$124.50

5/19/2020 15 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

5/19/2020 15 $16.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

5/19/2020 15 $8.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

5/19/2020 15 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

5/19/2020 15 $18.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

5/19/2020 15 $19.56 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

5/28/2020 6 $3.38 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020

5/28/2020 6 $22.15 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020

5/28/2020 6 $11.83 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020

5/28/2020 6 $90.08 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-020

$209.30

5/26/2020 8 $412.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

5/26/2020 8 $68.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

$480.00

$11,552.00 1 5/14/2020 20 $11,552.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-470000-195

$11,552.00

6/1/2020 2 $138.48 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001

1-K

ACCT#00038066-7 (06/01/20-06/30/20)VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 15342 06/03/2020 $1,667.98 4

TANGENT COMPUTER INC 15341 06/03/2020 DATACOVE EMAIL APPLIANCE PURCHASE 

Total

contractor 2 pole 30amps

Motor 1/4hp 825 rpms

Total

SCOTT MERRIMAN INC 15340 06/03/2020 $480.00 1 Casebinders Top Tab, Manila, Not printed 

Shipping & Handling 

Total

CAR WASH FOR CHARGERS

CAR WASH FOR PICKUPS AND TAHOE

Total

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 15339 06/03/2020 $209.30 2 3/4 CP 3/4 Coupling Copper

3/4EBL 3/4 Long Elbow

3/8CP 3/8 Coupling 

7/8CP 7/8 Coupling

7/8EBL 7/8Long Copper Elbow

CCWI181 Duct Sealant

5/440 capacitor 

70/440 round capacitor

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 15338 06/03/2020

27-272 TRANSMISSION SHIFTER CABLE '13 Chevy 

LOPEZ TRAS. INC. 15335 06/03/2020 $1,300.00 3

$124.50 1

OILTON RURAL WATER SUPPLY CORP 15337 06/03/2020 ACCT# 76 (04/28/20-05/28/20)

Total

LABOR, R&R CAMBLE & ADJUSTMENT

Total

OFFICE DEPOT INC 15336 06/03/2020 $313.92 1 Import Surcharge

Item# 956652 - Realspace Magellan Performance 71" 

Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 15333 06/03/2020 74380  BJ 4.75 GAL WET/DRY ROOF CEMENT 

Total

LABOR

STEERING COLUMN DISASSEMBLE 

27-56 PCM& TRANSMISSION CONTROL MODULE, 

LABOR

ACCT#344630-618140;207 WILSON RD IRRIG

ACCT#344630-613976;207 WILSON RD

ACCT#511340-567134;7209 US HIGHWAY 59

ACCT#1068814-634731;5102 BOB BULLOCK LOOP 

CORDANT HEALTH SOLUTIONS (PREV 

NORCHEM)

15332 06/03/2020 Lab Screen/ Urine Analysis 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 15331 06/03/2020 ACCT#1096483-544807;7220 US HIGHWAY 59

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 15330 06/03/2020 $4,495.72 9

8" PULL TIGHT SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED 

SHIPPING AND HANDING CHARGE

Total

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 15329 06/03/2020 grease trap cleaning for 5 months @ L Palo1west 

Total

BROOKE SUPPLIES LLC 15328 06/03/2020 $986.00 1

ACCT#1088991-656758;5119 BOB BULLOCK LOOP

ACCT#570670-613793;LAS BLANCAS WATER 

ACCT#762690-584682;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 

ACCT#16580-544799;CASA BLANCA WATER 

Total

ACCT#680090-576245;7209 US HIGHWAY 59 

J948023 32-0Z HAND SANITIZER VITAMIN E `

HAND SANITIZERS

CREDIT

Total

BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 

CENTER

15327 06/03/2020 Mental health services for Juveniles 

Total

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 15326 06/03/2020 $869.50 2

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 15325 06/03/2020 Apple 11' iPad Pro Wifi 512GB - Gray 

Total

Shipping Fees

Total

AT&T 15324 06/03/2020 $414.50 3 956-606-6908

ACCT#287295583966 (04/20/20-05/19/20)

ACCT#287289238385

Total

Universal electric half-strip stapler, black (43120)

Blue Yeti USB Mic for Recording & Streaming on PC 

BROTHER GENUINE STANDARD YIELD TONER 

LD COMPATIBLE TONER CARTRIDGE 

Disposable Gowns, One Size Fits All

AMAZON BUSINESS 15323 06/03/2020 $2,414.79 4

ACCT#00032781-1

ACCT#00024334-3 (06/01/20-06/30/20)

INTERNET SERVICE

PHONE# 956-417-4800 & 956-417-4801

Total

ALENCO COMMUNICATIONS INC 15322 06/03/2020 $997.36 3

ADJUSTER ACADEMY OF TEXAS 15321 06/03/2020 24 Hour: Texas Continuing Education 

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 6/3/2020 10:34:29 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-K
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/1/2020 2 $115.60 1001 - General Fund 6340 Mirando Activity Center 1001-6340-001-441205

6/1/2020 2 $1,147.70 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441001

6/1/2020 2 $266.20 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$1,667.98

21 43 $34,683.36Grand Total

ACCT#00001915-8

ACCT#00041545-4 (06/01/20-06/30/20)

ACCT#00017942-4 (06/01/20-06/30/20)

Total

VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 15342 06/03/2020 $1,667.98 4

 6/3/2020 10:34:29 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$203.15 1 5/26/2020 8 $203.15 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$203.15

$1,022.78 1 5/26/2020 8 $1,022.78 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$1,022.78

$160.35 1 5/26/2020 8 $160.35 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$160.35

$14.17 1 5/26/2020 8 $14.17 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$14.17

$222.68 1 5/26/2020 8 $222.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$222.68

$53.49 1 5/26/2020 8 $53.49 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$53.49

$414.04 1 5/26/2020 8 $414.04 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$414.04

$118.66 1 5/26/2020 8 $118.66 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$118.66

$112.50 1 5/26/2020 8 $112.50 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$112.50

$297.57 1 5/26/2020 8 $297.57 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$297.57

$177.93 1 5/26/2020 8 $177.93 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$177.93

$52.39 1 5/26/2020 8 $52.39 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$52.39

$54.73 1 5/26/2020 8 $54.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$54.73

5/26/2020 8 $1,313.97 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

5/26/2020 8 $3,607.37 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$4,921.34

$357.77 1 5/26/2020 8 $357.77 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$357.77

$1,131.81 1 5/26/2020 8 $1,131.81 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-030

$1,131.81

$118.66 1 5/26/2020 8 $118.66 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$118.66

5/26/2020 8 $1,441.76 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

5/26/2020 8 $262.23 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$1,703.99

5/26/2020 8 $228.16 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

5/26/2020 8 $115.74 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063

$343.90

5/26/2020 8 $160.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

5/26/2020 8 $71.36 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$231.36

$54.41 1 5/26/2020 8 $54.41 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$54.41

$26.20 1 5/26/2020 8 $26.20 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$26.20

$1,987.10 1 5/26/2020 8 $1,987.10 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-010

$1,987.10

5/26/2020 8 $4,386.31 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

5/26/2020 8 $157.18 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$4,543.49

$33.27 1 5/26/2020 8 $33.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$33.27

$24.58 1 5/26/2020 8 $24.58 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$24.58

$6.95 1 5/26/2020 8 $6.95 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$6.95

5/26/2020 8 $1,138.55 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

5/26/2020 8 $13.88 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

5/26/2020 8 $132.25 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063

$1,284.68

$374.49 1 5/26/2020 8 $374.49 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$374.49

$46.73 1 5/26/2020 8 $46.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$46.73

5/26/2020 8 $114.74 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

5/26/2020 8 $45.49 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$160.23

$300.03 1 5/26/2020 8 $300.03 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$300.03

5/26/2020 8 $44.11 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

5/26/2020 8 $2.33 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$46.44

33 33 $20,601.87

1-L

REQ NO 25755

05 LAB/X RAY SVCS

Total

Grand Total

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE 

CENTER AT SAN A

15378 06/03/2020 $46.44 1

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS

05 LAB/XRAY SVCS

Total

SUN CITY PULMONARY & CRITICAL CARE 

PA

15377 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25753

Total

SOUTH TEXAS FOOT & ANKLE 15376 06/03/2020 $160.23 1

REYNALDO GODINES MD 15375 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25732

Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS

05 LAB/X RAY SVCS

MED ASSIST ACCT

Total

RETINA ASSOCIATES OF S.TX. PA 15374 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25750 

Total

REGIONAL EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE 

PROGRAM

15373 06/03/2020 $1,284.68 1

PATRICK VALLS MD PA 15372 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25756

Total

PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF S.A. 15371 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25748

Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS

05 LAB/X RAY SVCS

Total

ONCOLOGY & HEMATOLOGY OF SOUTH 

TEXAS, PA

15370 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25747 

Total

MICHAEL HOCHMAN MD 15369 06/03/2020 $4,543.49 1

MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 15368 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25746

Total

MDIG OF TEXAS PLLC 15367 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25745

Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS

REQ NO 25744

Total

MANUEL GONZALEZ MD 15366 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25733

Total

LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC 15365 06/03/2020 $231.36 1

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS

10015030001432063025

Total

LAREDO PATHOLOGY SERVICES, PA 15364 06/03/2020 $343.90 1 05 LAB/X RAY SVCS

MED ASSIST ACCT

Total

LAREDO PAIN CONSULTANTS 15363 06/03/2020 $1,703.99 1

LAREDO NEPHROLOGISTS PLLC 15362 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25741

Total

LAREDO LASER & SURGERY LTD 15361 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25740

Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS

05 LAB/X RAY SVCS

Total

LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 15360 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25739

Total

LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 

CONSULTANTS PA

15359 06/03/2020 $4,921.34 1

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 15358 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25737 

Total

JOSE N GARCIA DAVALOS MD 15357 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25729 

Total

JASON G DEFRANCIS MD PA 15356 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25726 

Total

HCC OF LAREDO LLC 15355 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25734 

Total

GASTROENTEROLOGY  CONSULTANTS OF 

LAREDO, PA

15354 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25731 

Total

FERNANDO SANCHEZ CLINICAL 

NEUROPHYSIOLOGY CENTER

15353 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25728

Total

FERMIN ROMERO ARREOLA MD PA 15352 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25751 

Total

ENRIQUE T GARCIA MD PA 15351 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25730

Total

DELIVERRAD PLLC 15350 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25727

Total

CHILDREN'S PHYSICIAN SERVICES OF 

SOUTH TEXAS

15349 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25725

Total

BENSON YU HUANG MD PA 15348 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25736 

Total

BECERRA, ENRIQUE H., MD. 15347 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25724 

Total

ALFREDO TREVINO JR MD PA 15346 06/03/2020 REQ NO 25754

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 6/3/2020 2:53:14 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/1/2020 3 $23.98 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 

2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-461000

6/1/2020 3 $31.98 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 

2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-461000

6/1/2020 3 $23.98 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 

2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-461000

$79.94

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $132.65 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $10.54 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $235.36 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $187.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001

5/25/2020 10 $126.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441001

$3,739.55

5/19/2020 16 $687.12 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/19/2020 16 $2,557.60 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/19/2020 16 $1,862.69 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

5/19/2020 16 $26.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001-005

$5,133.41

5/19/2020 16 $27.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $6.17 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $6.17 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $40.72 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-464005

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-441805

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $539.60 2597 - Justice Assistance Grant FY 2018 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2597-3010-001-457008

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-441805

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $27.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $27.89 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $27.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $27.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $27.93 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7020 911 Addressing & GIS 2007-7020-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $24.94 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $24.94 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $27.89 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $27.94 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $24.94 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $27.95 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $45.56 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

1-M

956-744-6858-CSCD SOUTH OFFICE 1

956-744-9503-CSCD SOUTH OFFICE 2

956-786-0071-CSCD

956-763-7692-CAA

956-236-3222-CSCD 1 

956-236-6616-CSCD 2

CSCD- RADIO 956-7154-1813

CSCD- RADIO 956-754-1975 

956-269-1959-CSCD AIRCARD

956-489-4789-PLANNING

956-236-5459-R&B

956-236-2427-R&B

956-236-5448-R&B

956-236-9942-R&B

956-764-0675-ENGINEERING

956-489-2538-PLANNING

956-489-2542-PLANNING

956-489-4186-PLANNING

956-489-4786-PLANNING

ACCT#287291911781 (04/20/20-05/19/20)

956-489-0487-PLANNING AIRCARD

956-236-2254-ENGINEERING

956-236-3523-ENGINEERING

956-740-1236-ENGINEERING

956-763-2354-INDIGENT

956-754-0324-EXTENSION OFFICE AIRCARD

956-267-6699- VETERANS

956-436-3727-VETERANS AIRCARD

956-508-7876-STA. TERESITA AIRCARD

956-489-9566-IT AIRCARD

956-693-0296-IT AIRCARD

956-236-2060-PRE-TRIAL

956-635-1344-PRE-TRIAL AIRCARD

956-267-3424-INDIGENT

CONTROLLED-PHONES& TABLES 956-401-4230 

956-436-4321-BUILDING MAINT.

956-436-4329-BUILDING MAINT.

956-489-2798-JUDGE PALOMO-NETBOOK

956-489-9560-IT AIRCARD

956-235-2436-BUILDING MAINT.

956-235-2437- BUILDING MAINT.

956-237-1956-BUILDING MAINT.

956-237-9723-BUILDING MAINT.

CONTROLLED-PHONES& TABLES 956-308-1040 

AT&T 15465 06/04/2020 $3,878.43 4

31.KQFN.652884

31.KQFN.652927

31.KQFN.653077

Total

AT&T 15464 06/04/2020 $5,133.41 3 ACCT#831-000-7678 524

ACCT#831-000-5236 655

ACCT#831-000-7678 520

LATE FEES

Total

31.KQFN.653102

31.KQFN.653147

31.KQFN.653160

31.KQFN.653225

31.KQFN.652678

31.KQFN.654865

31.KQGN.658499

31.KRFN.651127

31.KQFN.653076

31.KQFN.653101

RECOVERY FEE

COST ASSESMENT CHARGE

31.KQFN.653245

31.KQFN.653761

31.KQFN.654600

Crave Iphone XR Clear Glass Case

Spigen Tough Armor Apple iPhone XR

XDesign Glass Screen Protector iPhone XR

Total

AT&T 15463 06/04/2020 $3,739.55 1 31.KQFN.652675

31.KQFN.652810

31.KQFN.652872

31.KQFN.652875

31.KQFN.652928

31.KQFN.653075

FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FEE

AMAZON BUSINESS 15462 06/04/2020 $79.94 1

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 6/4/2020 10:15:46 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-M
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

5/20/2020 15 $557.92 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-441001

5/19/2020 16 $452.66 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001

5/19/2020 16 $45.56 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $45.56 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $45.56 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $37.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441010

5/19/2020 16 $47.69 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441010

5/20/2020 15 $49.74 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010

5/20/2020 15 $49.74 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010

$3,878.43

$385.00 1 2/23/2020 102 $385.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$385.00

4/1/2020 64 $928.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

5/1/2020 34 $928.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

6/1/2020 3 $928.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

4/1/2020 64 $635.71 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

1/1/2020 155 $550.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

2/1/2020 124 $550.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

3/1/2020 95 $550.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

4/1/2020 64 $550.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

5/1/2020 34 $550.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

6/1/2020 3 $550.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

5/1/2020 34 $635.71 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

6/1/2020 3 $635.71 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

4/1/2020 64 $921.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

5/1/2020 34 $921.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

6/1/2020 3 $921.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

12/1/2019 186 $550.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

$11,305.87

5/27/2020 8 $18.60 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

5/27/2020 8 $2.68 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

6/1/2020 3 $643.90 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

6/1/2020 3 $26.53 2470 - Emergency Mgmt Plan COVID-19 7410 FEMA Disaster Assistance 2470-7410-001-461000

$691.71

5/28/2020 7 $299.95 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460005

5/28/2020 7 $2,065.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460005

$2,364.95

$9.99 1 6/30/2019 340 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000

$9.99

4/28/2020 37 ($79.18) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

4/29/2020 36 ($87.98) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

3/27/2020 69 $143.62 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

5/25/2020 10 ($143.62) 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

4/28/2020 37 $199.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

4/15/2020 50 $167.16 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

5/25/2020 10 $398.70 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-600-461000

3/19/2020 77 $63.48 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

3/19/2020 77 $67.20 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

3/19/2020 77 $836.07 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

3/19/2020 77 ($112.85) 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

3/19/2020 77 $151.20 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

3/19/2020 77 $10.14 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$1,613.90

$600.00 1 5/30/2020 5 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003

$600.00

$3,642.60 1 6/1/2020 3 $3,642.60 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-452014

$3,642.60

$2,100.00 1 5/31/2020 4 $2,100.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205

$2,100.00

5/27/2020 8 $174.76 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

5/27/2020 8 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

5/27/2020 8 $305.57 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

5/27/2020 8 $114.59 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$634.92

6/1/2020 3 $149.50 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-443000-035

5/28/2020 7 $500.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-444500

5/28/2020 7 $15.35 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-444500

$664.85

5/29/2020 6 $390.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-464010

RICOH IMC4500 #418227 QUALITY NETWORK & 

4 MONTHS

ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Total

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 15477 06/04/2020 $740.00 1 SBOT MEMBERSHIP DUES VICTOR VILLARREAL

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 15476 06/04/2020 $664.85 2

UNIT 15-30  RADIATOR

UNIT 15-30 CORE CHARGE

UNIT 15-30 FAN ASSEMBLY

UNIT 15-30 STARTER

Total

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 15475 06/04/2020 $634.92 1

NATIONAL HEADSTART ASSOCIATION 15474 06/04/2020 Head Start Program membership $6-$10M budget 

Total

METLIFE 15473 06/04/2020 METLIFE BASIC LIFE AD&D PREMIUM FOR JUNE 

Total

Discount 

sump pump 1/2 hp ci bldrs 955616

#16 pro hose clamp -10pk 1436442

Total

MARISCOS LA LAGUNA LLC 15472 06/04/2020 LUNCH FOR FREE STATE ISSUED COVID19 

Total

TROFFER

Item# 1313466 Tire Inflator Gauge with Dual-KTI-

1-1/2 in brb x mip nl ad 877121

1-1/2- in braided tubing -per 814326

CRAFTSMAN 3000W INVERTER 1028247

CREDIT

CREDIT

MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES

CREDIT

2X4 Troffer Center BSKT LED 40 CBT, Item 1033992

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 15471 06/04/2020 $1,613.90 8

e-deca annual license fee item 10-16701 

e-Deca by child rating item 10-6706

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 15470 06/04/2020 ACCOUNT#933253 MONTHLY FEE

Total

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY 15469 06/04/2020 $2,364.95 1

DEC 2019 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

Total

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT CO. INC. 15468 06/04/2020 $691.71 2 North(R) 75FFP100 P100 Low Profile Respirator 

Filter, 2/PK

Shipping and handling

North(R) 7600 Silicone Full Facepiece Respirator, 

SM, 760008AS

Shipping and handling

Total

MAY 2020 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

JUN 2020 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

APR 2020 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

MAY 2020 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

JUN 2020 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

FEB 2020 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

MAR 2020 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

APR 2020 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

MAY 2020 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

JUN 2020 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

APR 2020 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

MAY 2020 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

JUN 2020 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

APR 2020 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

JAN 2020 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

CITY OF LAREDO 15467 06/04/2020 $11,305.87 16

956-480-8197-WU

956-229-1042- VETERANS TREATMENT 

956-285-3845- VETERANS TREATMENT 

Total

CABELLO ENTERPRISES (DBA ATLAS, ABC, 

CITY TOWING)

15466 06/04/2020 OPEN P.O FOR TOWING SERVICE

Total

956-480-8263-WU

956-602-4078-WU AIRCARD

956-602-4129-WU AIRCARD

956-436-8545-RIO BRAVO WU AIRCARD

956-480-8125-WU

956-480-8216-WU

956-480-8217-WU

956-480-8230-WU

956-480-8241-WU

956-480-8250-WU

956-763-7770-CAA

ACCT#831214225

ACCT#287294504503 (04/20/20-05/19/20)

956-480-8214-WU

956-480-8215-WU

956-763-7695-CAA

AT&T 15465 06/04/2020 $3,878.43 4
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-M
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

5/29/2020 6 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-464010

$740.00

2/14/2020 111 $326.40 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

2/14/2020 111 $24.94 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

2/20/2020 105 $257.16 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

$608.50

$202.23 1 5/1/2020 34 $202.23 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-432001

$202.23

18 48 $38,395.85Grand Total

BUND33 TRAIL BAG 2 - SIM MAX STL REG 2/9/19

FREIGHT

BUND32 TRAIL BAG 1 P790 STL STIFF

Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 15479 06/04/2020 (12 months) Clearwest Searches

Total

TAYLOR MADE GOLF CO INC 15478 06/04/2020 $608.50 2

STATE BAR OF TEXAS 15477 06/04/2020 $740.00 1

SBOT MEMBERSHIP DUES LETICIA MARTINEZ

Total

 6/4/2020 10:15:46 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$312.80 1 5/29/2020 6 $312.80 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$312.80

$95.00 1 6/2/2020 2 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$95.00

$350.00 1 4/9/2020 56 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158

$350.00

$500.00 1 1/6/2020 150 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00

$220.80 1 5/29/2020 6 $220.80 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$220.80

$500.00 1 5/4/2020 31 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00

$500.00 1 3/30/2020 66 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00

$43.70 1 5/12/2020 23 $43.70 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$43.70

$2,490.60 1 5/22/2020 13 $2,490.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$2,490.60

$112.13 1 5/29/2020 6 $112.13 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$112.13

$54.63 1 5/29/2020 6 $54.63 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$54.63

$500.00 1 5/4/2020 31 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00

$500.00 1 5/11/2020 24 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00

3/2/2020 94 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

3/12/2020 84 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$1,000.00

$30.19 1 5/27/2020 8 $30.19 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$30.19

4/30/2020 35 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

4/30/2020 35 $63.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/12/2020 23 ($63.00) 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$210.00

$113.00 1 4/30/2020 35 $113.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-432001

$113.00

$173.55 1 5/31/2020 4 $173.55 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-456005

$173.55

$263.59 1 5/22/2020 13 $263.59 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000

$263.59

$124.40 1 6/1/2020 3 $124.40 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$124.40

$4,250.00 1 6/1/2020 3 $4,250.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 G&A 7100-6130-001-432065

$4,250.00

21 23 $12,344.39Grand Total

1-N

TOUCHSTONE GOLF LLC 15500 06/04/2020 Management Fee

Total

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 15499 06/04/2020 TIRE FOR UNIT 15-33 P265/60R17 Firehawk GT V 

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 15498 06/04/2020 ITEM 3YF-00666 Microsoft Office for MAC 2019 

Total

ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO INC 15497 06/04/2020 Armored Car Service Jan.- Sept. 2020

Total

GPS MONITORING SERVICES

GPS MONITORING SERVICES

CREDIT - GPS MONITORING SERVICES

Total

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP 15496 06/04/2020 GPS MONITORING SERVICES

Total

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP 15495 06/04/2020 $210.00 2

JORGE DE SANTIAGO JR

ROBERTO ORTEGA

Total

NORMA RENTERIA 15494 06/04/2020 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2020

Total

LAW OFFICE OF SERGIO LOZANO PLLC 15493 06/04/2020 $1,000.00 2

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 15492 06/04/2020 EMMA LARA-NAVARRO

Total

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN GARCIA 

DAVALOS PLLC

15491 06/04/2020 AGUSTIN CONTRERAS

Total

JOSE H DUENAS 15490 06/04/2020 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2020

Total

IRACEMA ZAPATA 15489 06/04/2020 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2020

Total

HOLT COMPANY OF TEXAS 15488 06/04/2020 T66703  6 X 8 CUTTING BLADES

Total

FLORES, JULIA 15487 06/04/2020 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2020

Total

ERNEST GARZA 15486 06/04/2020 MARILYN PADILLA

Total

EDWARD P DANCAUSE 15485 06/04/2020 RODOLFO GARCIA JR

Total

DELFINA DE LEON 15484 06/04/2020 MILEAGE FOR may 2020

Total

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 15483 06/04/2020 CHRISTINA GONZALEZ

Total

CHRISTINA PEREZ 15482 06/04/2020 S.S. JUVENILE

Total

CAR AUDIO DISTRIBUTORS INC. 15481 06/04/2020 WINDOW TINT FOR UNIT 1458

Total

AMPARO FAZ 15480 06/04/2020 MILEAGE FOR MAY 2020

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 6/4/2020 10:57:47 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

5/19/2020 16 $196.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

5/6/2020 29 $1,252.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

4/28/2020 37 $2,520.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

$3,968.50

$94.60 1 5/1/2020 34 $94.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$94.60

5/12/2020 23 $275.62 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 23 $62.06 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 23 $91.07 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 23 $50.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 23 $35.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

5/12/2020 23 $270.83 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

$784.57

4/1/2020 64 $3,082.29 6300 - Employees Retiree OPEB 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6300-1090-001-452013-005

6/1/2020 3 $2,808.60 6300 - Employees Retiree OPEB 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6300-1090-001-452013-005

$5,890.89

3/3/2020 93 $287.28 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $104.45 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $66.67 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $385.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $93.34 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $15.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $23.10 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $148.54 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $10.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $120.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $308.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $25.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $48.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $29.95 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $2.13 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $29.95 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

3/3/2020 93 $18.48 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $111.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $304.34 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $19.10 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $19.10 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $9.49 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $6.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $9.49 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $131.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $117.60 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $112.80 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $231.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $616.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $29.95 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $18.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $18.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $50.82 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $1.05 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

5/26/2020 9 $41.95 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

$3,814.37

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

1-O ACH

Car wash service for unit 09-92

Car wash service for unit 09-93

Car wash service for unit 09-94

Car wash service for unit 09-87

Car wash service for unit 09-88

Car wash service for unit 09-89

Car wash service for unit 09-90

Car wash service for unit 09-91

Car wash service for unit 09-80

Car wash service for unit 09-82

Car wash service for unit 09-83

Car wash service for unit 09-84

Car wash service for unit 09-85

Car wash service for unit 09-74

Car wash service for unit 09-75

Car wash service for unit 09-76

Car wash service for unit 09-77

Car wash service for unit 09-79

Valve EXP Carrier 

Total

AQUA EXPRESS AUTO WASH 51179 06/04/2020 $465.00 1 Car wash service for leased vehicle Last VIN 5042

Car wash service for leased vehicle Last VIN 5051

Car Wash Service for unit  09-99

Car wash service for unit 09-21

Car wash service for unit 09-43

Car wash service for unit 09-68

Car wash service for unit 09-69

Car wash service for unit 09-72

Car wash service for unit 09-73

Oil 

R-134A Freon 

Ref- Oil 

Shop Supplies 

Valve Core 

labor 

labor 

Local Tax Fee

Nitro 

Nitrogen 

Filter Return Air 

Freon R-134A

Hose # 12 Flex Click

Hose #10 Flex Click

Hose #8 Flex 

Drier  MCC

Drier Sight glass 

Enviromental Fee

Filter return 

Filter return Air 

Unit 31-21 Ref-Oil

Unit 31-21 Shop Supplies

A/c Fitting 

A/C Tee 

Comp TM -16 FLX 

Unit 31-21 Labor

Unit 31-21 Machine Earnings

Unit 31-21 Nitro-Nitrogen

Unit 31-21 O-Ring Kit

Unit 31-21 O-Ring Kit ORG-K

Unit 31-14 Screw# 10-31X3/8 24537

Unit 31-14 Shop Supplies

Unit 31-21 Electric Cooling Fan Assembly

Unit 31-21 Environmental Fee

Unit 31-21 Freon R-134A

Unit 31-16 Lift Pendant Control 33659KS

Unit 31-14 Adapt Cylinder Roll Stop 990-0341

Unit 31-14 Front Light Assembly 37968

Unit 31-14 Labor

Unit 31-14 Outer Barrier Gas Shocks 32831

ANDY'S AUTO & BUS AIR INC 51178 06/04/2020 $3,814.37 4

UC19154 BEDKNIFE

Total

AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS INC 51177 06/04/2020 $5,890.89 2 TAC COUNTYCHOICE SILVER RETIREE MED/RX 

TAC COUNTYCHOICE SILVER RETIREE MED/RX 

Total

2X375101 CROSS TINE

AM136298 VOLTAGE REGULATOR

MIA881446 FILTER KIT

SHIPPING

SHIPPING

ABELL TURF AND TRACTOR 51176 06/04/2020 $784.58 1

HOWLFP2240AMV E HOW LFP2240AMV 2X2 39W 

WES 4365300 4000K DR 17W 4F lights

WST CDL245CW, Canopy 45W 

Total

A CLEAN PORTOCO 51175 06/04/2020 PORTABLE TOILET TO BE USED AT LAS LOMAS 

Total

3G ELECTRICAL SUPPLY INC 51174 06/04/2020 $3,968.50 3

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-O ACH
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

6/1/2020 3 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

$465.00

$998.33 1 4/24/2020 41 $998.33 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-462605

$998.33

5/21/2020 14 $267.15 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

5/22/2020 13 $2,927.86 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/25/2020 10 $1,009.41 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

5/25/2020 10 $625.19 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

5/26/2020 9 $3,729.75 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/29/2020 6 $3,833.01 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/29/2020 6 $1,283.89 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030

5/29/2020 6 $1,661.69 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

6/1/2020 3 $123.30 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

6/1/2020 3 $3,975.67 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

6/2/2020 2 $3,163.13 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

5/11/2020 24 $796.00 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441211-005

5/11/2020 24 $199.00 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441211-005

5/11/2020 24 ($199.00) 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441211-005

6/2/2020 2 $3,336.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

6/2/2020 2 $1,426.75 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/3/2020 1 $118.24 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

$28,277.92

5/1/2020 34 $1,360.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-185

5/1/2020 34 $222,584.23 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-185

5/1/2020 34 ($6,434.00) 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-185

4/1/2020 64 $6,802.41 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-180

4/1/2020 64 ($255.50) 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-180

4/1/2020 64 $1,136,356.86 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-180

4/1/2020 64 ($16,531.00) 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-180

4/1/2020 64 $14,204.34 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-180

$1,358,087.34

5/28/2020 7 $77.88 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000

5/8/2020 27 $15.85 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/8/2020 27 $22.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/8/2020 27 $22.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/8/2020 27 $279.50 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/8/2020 27 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $64.85 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $14.16 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $178.50 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $41.55 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $34.99 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $349.50 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $349.50 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $349.50 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $499.80 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $59.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $59.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $59.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $677.60 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $119.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $119.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $799.75 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $52.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $59.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $58.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $499.60 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $109.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $109.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $55.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $85.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $39.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $29.98 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $18.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $13.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $26.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $59.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $25.45 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $25.45 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $25.45 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $25.45 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $25.45 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $50.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $59.98 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $59.76 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $29.88 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $279.92 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $9.48 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $18.96 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

PFXFK312 KRAFT FILES

SAN30001 SHARPIE MARKER

SAN30002 SHARPIE MARKER

MMM680PU2 PURPLE FLAGS

MMM680WE2 WHITE FLAGS

MMMR33018SSAUCP POST ITS

PENPD277TA TWIST ERASE PENCIL

PENPD279TA TWIST ERASE PENCIL 9

MMM65424SSANCP POST ITS

MMM680BB2 BRIGHT BLUE FLAGS

MMM680BG2 BRIGHT GREEN FLAGS

MMM680BP2 BRIGHT PINK FLAGS

MMM680OE2 ORANGE FLAGS

MMM6055BNS - Adhesive Roller

MMM6355AN POST ITS

MMM65324APVAD POST ITS

MMM653AU POST ITS

MMM65418CP POST ITS

IVRD3460 DELL TONER

IVRE401A M551 CYAN

IVRE402A M551 YELLOW

IVRE505A TONER

IVRE505X TONER

ELI75819 403A MAGENTA

ELI76296 26X TONER

IVR7553A LJ2015  TONER

IVR83049A TONER

IVR83049X TONER

BSN17267 BLUE LETTER FILES

BSN17268 GREEN LETTER FILES

BSN17270 YELLOW LETTER FILES

DEPHIGHWHITE - COPY PAPER

ELI75816 400X TONER

AVE8461 EZPEEL LABELS

BSN17219 BLUE FILES

BSN17221 RED FILES

BSN17222 YELLOW FILES

BSN17231 MANILA FILES

Total

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 51183 06/04/2020 $10,352.77 7 Item: TEKAERO-Aerosol, Disinfectant

HEWCE254A Toner Collection Unit

SAN2096152 Gel Pens - Blue Ink

SAN2096159 Gel Pens - Black Ink

SMD19837 - Kraft File Folders

UNV01117 Rubberbands

AVE14441 EZPEEL DIVIDERS

AVE24010 PINK HIGHLIGHTER

AVE5376 BUSINESS CARDS

AVE5978 NEON LABELS

NAB

FOOD 

Total

CORECIVIC LLC (FORMERLY CCA) 51182 06/04/2020 $1,358,087.34 8 DETAINEE WORK PROGRAM 04/01/20 - 04/30/20

MANDAYS FOR APRIL 2020

MANDAYS FOR APRIL 2020

MANDAYS FOR MAR 2020 WCDC

MANDAYS FOR MAR 2020 WCDC

MANDAYS FOR MAR 2020 WCDC

MANDAYS FOR MAR 2020 WCDC

HOSPITAL GUARD HOURS FOR MAR 2020

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES

Vanilla Pudding-Item#765454

CHOCOLATE PUDDING

CHOCOLATE PUDDING CREDIT

FOOD 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES

Bulk Food 

Bulk Foods

Bulk Foods

Bulk Foods

Coffee

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES

FOOD 

NAB

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 51181 06/04/2020 $28,277.92 13

Car wash service for unit 09-97

Car wash service for unit 09-98

Total

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO II LTD 51180 06/04/2020 Gas & Diesel

Total

Car wash service for unit 09-95

Car wash service for unit 09-96

AQUA EXPRESS AUTO WASH 51179 06/04/2020 $465.00 1
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-O ACH
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

5/13/2020 22 $74.97 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $49.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $49.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $17.65 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $44.97 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $7.59 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $3.39 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $5.25 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $37.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $75.80 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $29.98 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $14.99 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $3.79 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $6.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $3.99 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $6.85 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

5/13/2020 22 $19.90 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
